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THE
TECHTHE

TECH
THE GEARS AND GUTS THAT GET IT GOING
In a world of rapidly changing technology, keeping up with the latest trends is hard, 
but doing so only takes you as far as someone else has already gone. At NEBO, we 
like to explore uncharted territories. That’s the trailblazer mind-set. What makes 
NEBO better? What makes NEBO different? The answers can be found in our 
technology, where instead of just asking why, we ask “why not?”

SMART POWER CONTROL™ (SPC)
Creates a seamless transition through 
light modes to extend battery life and 
allow your eyes to adjust more easily.

MAGNETIC MODE SELECT DIAL
Easy-to-use twist dial allows you to 
quickly and easily select the light mode 
of your choice. 

SMART TEMPERATURE CONTROL™ (STC)
Utilizes advanced circuitry to actively 
regulate light output and monitor 
temperature to preserve battery life and 
ensure safe, reliable operation.

EASY TOUCH
Simple and intuitive push button 
operation quickly cycles through multiple 
light modes.

L•E•P (LASER EXCITED PHOSPHOR)
Generates a stable, more visible light 
beam that can project over incredible 
distances.

POWER MEMORY RECALL
Quickly accesses your preferred light 
setting, so you don’t have to cycle 
through the light modes.

C•O•B (CHIPS ON BOARD)
Uses smaller, easier-clustered LED chips 
that mount directly to the circuit board 
to work together as one lighting module, 
outperforming traditional lighting by up to 
50 times per centimeter of light surface.

OC™ (OPTIMIZED CLARITY) TECHNOLOGY
Creates a perfectly dispersed beam of 
intense, pristine light that is as bright on 
the edge as it is in the center when used 
in flood mode.

FLEX-POWER™ TECHNOLOGY
Provides power and operation with the 
use of either rechargeable batteries or 
disposable alkaline batteries. 

OPTIMIZED POWER CURVE™

Efficiently utilizes battery power to 
provide a steadier, more consistent light 
beam over extended periods of use. 

ARCUS™

A new, proprietary C•O•B LED technology 
that allows the shaping of light into 
full 3D patterns, giving optimal, bright, 
uniform light exactly where it’s needed.

OPTIMIZED C•O•B
Provides industry-leading brightness 
and zoom capability in spot mode, and a 
perfectly dispersed flood light beam with 
our integrated OC Technology. 



W H A T ’ S  N E W



LIGHT MODES
• Turbo (3,000 lumens): 30 seconds* / 150 meters
	 *After 30 seconds, light returns to the previously used mode 	
	 to prevent overheating and protect the battery. Turbo mode 	
	 can be reactivated at any time.
• High (800 lumens): 2 hours / 80 meters 
• Medium (250 lumens): 3.5 hours / 40 meters
• Low (50 lumens): 20 hours / 20 meters
• Strobe
                                                                                                                          
DESIGN
• USB-C rechargeable
• Detachable pocket clip
• Smart Power Control™ (SPC)
• Direct-to-Low
• PowerSave™ lockout mode
• Powerful magnetic base
• Anodized aircraft-grade aluminum
• Water (IPX6) and impact-resistant
                                                                                                                          
OPERATION
• Side-positioned backlit button with power indicator
                                                                                                                          
ACCESSORIES
• USB-C charging cable
                                                                                                                          
BATTERIES
• Powered by internal rechargeable battery
   (Recharge time: 3 hours @ 5W)
                                                                                                                          
SPECS
• 0.25 lbs. 
• Length: 4.5”
• Diameter: 1.05” /  1.2” (with clip)
                                                                                                                          
U.S. PATENTS
• 11,516,897 & 11,076,460

The TORCHY 3K is USB-C rechargeable, and 
equipped with 5 light modes, which are seamlessly 
transitioned through Smart Power Control.  This 
powerful pocket light features a detachable clip 
and powerful magnetic base for convenient 
carry and hands-free lighting.  

Actual Size

Display Dimensions
(H) 10.55” x (W) 6.3” x (D) 6.7” 

Gift Box Dimensions
(H) 4.6” x (W) 1.5” x (D) 1.34” 

IMPRESSIVELY BRIGHT
COMPACT EDC POCKET LIGHT

     WARNING CALIFORNIA REQUIRED  |  Cancer and Reproductive Harm  |  www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

UPC CODE ITEM DESCRIPTION COST MSRP

044435926665 NEB-FLT-0074 Counter Display 42.00 69.99

044435926313 NEB-FLT-0059 Replenishment 42.00 69.99



The 1K EDC Pocket Light is the ultimate compact 
flashlight for everyday carry, delivering 1,000 
lumens in a sleek, pocket-sized design.  
Combining power, durability, and convenience, this 
light provides multiple hands-free options with its 
magnetic base and deep-carry pocket/cap clip.

IMPRESSIVELY SMALL
REMARKABLY BRIGHT

LIGHT MODES
• Turbo (1,000 lumens): 10 seconds* / 100 meters	
	 *After 10 seconds, light returns to the previously used mode to 	
		  prevent overheating and protect the battery. Turbo mode can 
		  be reactivated at any time.
• High (400 lumens): 1 hour / 63 meters
• Medium (150 lumens): 2 hours / 40 meters
• Low (10 lumens): 10 hours / 5 meters
• Strobe
                                                                                                                                            
DESIGN
• USB-C rechargeable
• Smart Power Control™ (SPC)
• Direct-to-Low
• PowerSave™ lockout mode
• Deep-carry pocket/cap clip
• Powerful magnetic base
• Integrated keyring/lanyard hole
• Anodized aircraft-grade aluminum
• Water and impact-resistant (IPX4)
                                                                                                                                            
OPERATION
• Top-positioned button with power indicator
                                                                                                                                            
ACCESSORIES
• USB-C to USB-C charging cable
• Keyring
                                                                                                                                            
BATTERIES
• Powered by internal Li-Ion rechargeable battery
	 (902025, 3.7V, 400 mAh) (Recharge time: 2 hours @ 1.5A)
                                                                                                                                            
SPECS
• 0.08 lbs. 
• (L) 2.15” x (W) 0.99” x (D) 0.81”
                                                                                                                                            
U.S. PATENT
• 11,076,460 & 11,516,897

Box Dimensions
(H) 5.95” x (W) 2.7” x (D) 1.3”

Display Dimensions
(H) 8.9” x (W) 7.65” x (D) 6.97” 

     WARNING CALIFORNIA REQUIRED  |  Cancer and Reproductive Harm  |  www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

UPC CODE ITEM COST MSRP COLOR

044435926320 NEB-POC-0020 24.00 39.99 Assorted

044435926542 NEB-POC-0021 24.00 39.99 Black

044435926559 NEB-POC-0022 24.00 39.99 Red

044435926566 NEB-POC-0023 24.00 39.99 Tan



F L A S H L I G H T S



LIGHT MODES
• Turbo (400 lumens): 30 seconds* / 85 meters 

*After 30 seconds, light returns to the previously 
used mode to prevent overheating and protect the 
battery. Turbo mode can be reactivated at any time.

• High (250 lumens): 1 hour / 60 meters 
• Medium (50 lumens): 4 hours / 31 meters
• Low (15 lumens): 10 hours / 19 meters 
• Red & Red Strobe: 16 hours
                                                                                                                           
DESIGN
• USB-C & DC (12V) rechargeable
• USB-A car charger
• Magnetic pocket clip
• Tungsten glass breaker
• Anodized aircraft-grade aluminum
• Waterproof (IP67) and impact-resistant
                                                                                                                           
OPERATION
• Side-positioned ON/OFF button
                                                                                                                           
BATTERIES
• Powered by internal rechargeable battery
   (Recharge time: 4 hours)
                                                                                                                           
SPECS
• 0.2 lb. 
• (H) 4” x (W) 1.15” x (D) 1.32” 

Actual Size

Natralock Dimensions
(H) 8.1” x (W) 4.88” x (D) 1”

PDQ Dimensions
(H) 1.57” x (W) 5.83” x (D) 10.89” 

The TRANSPORT 400 is compact, rechargeable, 
and packed with useful features. This 400 lumen 
flashlight is both USB-C and 12V DC rechargeable, 
with a car charger to power USB-A devices. The 
TRANSPORT 400 also features a magnetic pocket 
clip for hands-free convenience, and a Tungsten 
glass breaker for emergency situations. 

2-IN-1 
CAR CHARGER & FLASHLIGHT

     WARNING CALIFORNIA REQUIRED  |  Cancer and Reproductive Harm  |  www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

UPC CODE ITEM COST MSRP

645397941200 NEB-POC-1006 13.80 22.99



Display sold separately
‘Try Me’ sample not included

Display Dimensions
(H) 8.25” x (W) 5.375” x (D) 9.75” 

Gift Box Dimensions
(H) 3.5” x (W) 3.25” x (D) 1.75” 

LIGHT MODES
• Turbo (1,000 lumens): 30 seconds* / 130 meters
	 *After 30 seconds, light returns to the previously used 
	 mode to prevent overheating and protect the battery. 
	 Turbo mode can be reactivated at any time.
• High (500 lumens): 1 hour / 100 meters
• Medium (200 lumens): 1.75 hours / 60 meters
• Low (50 lumens): 6 hours / 30 meters
• Strobe (500 lumens): 1 hour / 100 meters
                                                                                                          
DESIGN
• MagDock USB rechargeable
• Smart Power Control (SPC)
• Power Memory Setting
• Removable steel belt/pocket clip
• Anodized aircraft-grade aluminum 
•	Water and impact-resistant
                                                                                                          
OPERATION
• Side-positioned ON/OFF button with 		
	 charging indicator
                                                                                                          
ACCESSORIES
• MagDock USB charging cable
                                                                                                          
BATTERIES
• Powered by internal rechargeable battery
	 (Recharge time: 2 hours)
                                                                                                          
SPECS
• 0.1375 lbs.
• (H) 2.64” x (W) 0.98” x (D) 1.18”

Inch for inch, the TORCHY is the brightest flashlight 
in the world. Smart Power Control allows the 
TORCHY to seamlessly transition through the 4 
light modes and 1,000 lumen TURBO mode.  The 
powerful magnetic base doubles as the magnetic 
charging port for the included USB MagCable, and 
the removable clip provides easy carry or hands-
free use as a cap light.  

SMALL NEVER SEEMED
SO BIG OR SO BRIGHT

Actual Size

     WARNING CALIFORNIA REQUIRED  |  Cancer and Reproductive Harm  |  www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

UPC CODE ITEM COST MSRP

645397935872 NEB-FLT-0001 24.75 44.99

645397935889 NEB-DSP-0003 6.00 N/A



Actual size

LIGHT MODES
• High: 2.5 hours / 6 meters 
• Low: 8 hours / 6 meters
                                                                                                                          
DESIGN
• Dual UV-A technology (365nm + 395nm)
• Pet urine detection
• Pest detection
• Auto leak inspection
• Cleaning inspection
• Currency authentication
• Anodized aircraft-grade aluminum
• Water (IPX4) and impact-resistant
                                                                                                                          
OPERATION
• Rear-positioned button 
                                                                                                                          
ACCESSORIES
• Lanyard
                                                                                                                          
BATTERIES
• Powered by 3 AAA batteries (included)
                                                                                                                          
SPECS
• 0.25 lbs. 
• Length: 3.74” 
• Diameter: 1.1”

The TORCHY UV utilizes Dual UV-A Technology to 
combine two ultraviolet wavelengths into a single 
light source. One 365nm UV-A LED provides 
maximum fluorescence, while two 395nm UV-A 
LEDs work to illuminate the area like a blacklight. 

DETECT, INSPECT
& AUTHENTICATE

PDQ Dimensions
(H) 1.41” x (W) 5.7” x (D) 10.86” 

Natralock Dimensions
(H) 9.5” x (W) 4.88” x (D) 1.25”

     WARNING CALIFORNIA REQUIRED  |  Cancer and Reproductive Harm  |  www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

UPC CODE ITEM COST MSRP

645397940913 NEB-FLT-1061 10.80 17.99



Display sold separately
‘Try Me’ sample not included

Display Dimensions
(H) 10.45” x (W) 5.55” x (D) 10.5” 

Gift Box Dimensions
(H) 5.27” x (W) 3.54” x (D) 1.45” 

LIGHT MODES
• Turbo (2,000 lumens): 30 seconds* / 200 meters
	 *After 30 seconds, light returns to the previously used mode to 	
	 prevent overheating and protect the battery. Turbo mode can be 	
	 reactivated at any time.
• High (500 lumens): 3.5 hours / 90 meters 
• Medium (200 lumens): 6 hours / 50 meters
• Low (35 lumens): 30 hours / 25 meters
• Strobe (1,000 lumens): 2 hours 25 minutes / 125 meters
                                                                                                                          
DESIGN
• MagDock USB rechargeable
• Detachable 2-way clip
• Smart Power Control (SPC)
• Direct-to-Low
• Anodized aircraft-grade aluminum
• Water (IPX6) and impact-resistant
                                                                                                                          
OPERATION
• Side-positioned backlit button with power indicator
                                                                                                                          
ACCESSORIES
• MagDock USB charging cable
                                                                                                                          
BATTERIES
• Powered by internal rechargeable battery
   (Recharge time: 3 - 5 hours, depending on output of USB)
                                                                                                                          
SPECS
• 0.25 lbs. 
• Length: 4.28”
• Diameter: 0.99” /  1.18” (with clip)

The TORCHY 2K is MagDock USB rechargeable, 
and equipped with 5 light modes, which are 
seamlessly transitioned through Smart Power 
Control.  This powerful pocket light features a 
detachable 2-way clip for convenient carry and 
hands-free lighting.  

COMPACT, RECHARGEABLE
2,000 LUMEN POCKET LIGHT

Actual Size

     WARNING CALIFORNIA REQUIRED  |  Cancer and Reproductive Harm  |  www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

UPC CODE ITEM COST MSRP

645397001065 NEB-FLT-1006 35.00 59.99

645397001072 NEB-DSP-1002 12.64 N/A



Natralock Dimensions
(H) 7.87” x (W) 5.14” x (D) 1.45”

PDQ Dimensions
(H) 11” x (W) 6.3” x (D) 9.95” 

LIGHT MODES
• Turbo (2,000 lumens): 30 seconds* / 200 meters
	 *After 30 seconds, light returns to the previously used mode to 	
	 prevent overheating and protect the battery. Turbo mode can be 	
	 reactivated at any time.
• High (500 lumens): 3.5 hours / 90 meters 
• Medium (200 lumens): 6 hours / 50 meters
• Low (35 lumens): 30 hours / 25 meters
• Strobe (1,000 lumens): 2 hours 25 minutes / 125 meters
                                                                                                                          
DESIGN
• Mossy Oak® Bottomland™ camo pattern
• MagDock USB rechargeable
• Detachable 2-way clip
• Smart Power Control (SPC)
• Direct-to-Low
• Anodized aircraft-grade aluminum
• Water (IPX6) and impact-resistant
                                                                                                                          
OPERATION
• Side-positioned backlit button with power indicator
                                                                                                                          
ACCESSORIES
• MagDock USB charging cable
                                                                                                                          
BATTERIES
• Powered by internal rechargeable battery
   (Recharge time: 3 - 5 hours, depending on output of USB)
                                                                                                                          
SPECS
• 0.25 lbs. 
• Length: 4.28”
• Diameter: 0.99” /  1.18” (with clip)

The TORCHY 2K is MagDock USB rechargeable, 
and has 5 light modes, which are seamlessly 
transitioned through Smart Power Control.  This 
special edition TORCHY 2K features the legendary 
Mossy Oak® Bottomland™ camouflage pattern, 
and is equipped with a detachable 2-way clip.

COMPACT, RECHARGEABLE
2,000 LUMEN POCKET LIGHT

Actual Size

     WARNING CALIFORNIA REQUIRED  |  Cancer and Reproductive Harm  |  www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

UPC CODE ITEM COST MSRP

645397941194 NEB-FLT-1062 39.00 64.99



Display sold separately
‘Try Me’ sample not included

Display Dimensions
(H) 9” x (W) 5.5” x (D) 8” 

Gift Box Dimensions
(H) 4.3” x (W) 0.9” x (D) 0.9” 

RECHARGEABLE, FLEX-POWER
450 LUMENS
The REDLINE FLEX utilizes Flex-Power 
Technology, which allows the light to be powered 
by a single AA battery or a 14500 rechargeable 
battery (included). The FLEX features 6x 
adjustable zoom, a dual-direction clip, magnetic 
base and 4 light modes, including the 450 lumen 
Turbo Mode.  

LIGHT MODES (14500 RECHARGEABLE BATTERY)
• Turbo (450 lumens): 40 seconds* / 237 meters
	 *After 40 seconds, light returns to the previously used mode 
	 to prevent overheating and protect the battery. Turbo mode 		
	 can be reactivated at any time.
• High (250 lumens): 2.5 hours / 160 meters
• Low (80 lumens): 5.5 hours / 89 meters
• Strobe (250 lumens): 2 hours / 160 meters

LIGHT MODES (AA Battery)
• High (90 lumens): 2.5 hours / 102 meters
• Low (30 lumens): 4.5 hours / 57 meters
• Strobe (90 lumens): 4 hours / 102 meters
                                                                                                                   
DESIGN
• Flex-Power™ Technology
• 6x adjustable zoom
• Signature Red Ring®

• Dual-direction steel clip
• Anodized aircraft-grade aluminum
• Water and impact-resistant
• Powerful magnetic base
                                                                                                                   
OPERATION
• Side-positioned, ON/OFF button with battery indicator
                                                                                                                   
ACCESSORIES
• USB-A to Micro USB charging cable
                                                                                                                   
BATTERIES
• Powered by internal rechargeable battery (included) 
	 or 1x AA battery (not included)
                                                                                                                   
SPECS
• 0.2 lbs.
• Length: Compacted: 4.23” / Extended: 4.7”
• Diameter: (Head) 1.14” / (Barrel) 0.78”
                                                                                                                   
U.S. PATENT
• D 659,869 S, 4,664,971

Actual Size

     WARNING CALIFORNIA REQUIRED  |  Cancer and Reproductive Harm  |  www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

UPC CODE ITEM COST MSRP

645397936244 NEB-FLT-0003 17.50 34.99

645397936251 NEB-DSP-0005 5.93 N/A



Actual Size

LIGHT MODES
• High (500 lumens): 2.5 hours / 170 meters
• Medium (200 lumens): 6 hours / 110 meters
• Low (50 lumens): 22 hours / 50 meters
• Strobe (500 lumens): 6 hours / 170 meters
• S.O.S. (500 lumens): 48 hours / 170 meters
                                                                                                 
DESIGN
• 4x adjustable zoom
• OC™ Technology
• Signature Red Ring®

• Anodized aircraft-grade aluminum
• Waterproof (IPX7) and impact-resistant
• Steel belt/pocket clip
• Powerful magnetic base
                                                                                                 
OPERATION
• Rear-positioned, glow-in-the-dark ON/OFF 
	 button with Soft Touch Technology
                                                                                                 
BATTERIES
• Powered by 3 AAA batteries (included)
                                                                                                 
SPECS
• 0.35 lbs.
• Length: Compacted: 5” / Extended: 5.5”
• Diameter: (Head) 1.375” / (Barrel) 1.25”
                                                                                                 
U.S. PATENT
• 659,869 S

Display Dimensions
(H) 12” x (W) 6” x (D) 8.75” 

Gift Box Dimensions
(H) 5.15” x (W) 1.5” x (D) 1.5” 

500 LUMEN 
WATERPROOF FLASHLIGHT
The REDLINE V is a powerful, 500 lumen 
flashlight, featuring OC Technology. The REDLINE 
V is completely waterproof (IPX7) and is also 
equipped with a steel clip, powerful magnetic 
base, 4x zoom and 5 light modes.

     WARNING CALIFORNIA REQUIRED  |  Cancer and Reproductive Harm  |  www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

UPC CODE ITEM COST MSRP

645397936473 NEB-FLT-0007 20.00 39.99

645397936350 NEB-DSP-0015 6.00 N/A



The REDLINE X is a powerful waterproof (IPX7), 
rechargeable, 1800 lumen flashlight that features 
4x zoom and SwitchX Technology, which uses a 
patented paddle switching mechanism to operate 
the power, mode selection and instant activation 
for TURBO and Variable Strobe Modes.

RECHARGEABLE, WATERPROOF 
FLASHLIGHT

LIGHT MODES
• Turbo (1,800 lumens): 45 seconds* / 253 meters
	 *After 45 seconds, light returns to the previously used 
	 mode to prevent overheating and protect the battery. 
	 Turbo mode can be reactivated at any time.
• High (720 lumens): 2 hours / 155 meters 
• Low (180 lumens): 4 hours / 85 meters
• Variable Strobe (1,800 lumens): 1 hour / 253 meters
                                                                                                              
DESIGN
• Rechargeable
• Momentary Power Memory Recall
• SwitchX Technology
• Battery charging indicator
• Anodized aircraft-grade aluminum
•	Waterproof (IPX7) and impact-resistant
                                                                                                              
OPERATION
• SwitchX — two rear-positioned buttons for power 
	 and mode selection
                                                                                                               
ACCESSORIES
• USB-A to Micro USB charging cable
                                                                                                              
BATTERIES
• Powered by rechargeable battery (included) 
	 (Recharge time: 5 - 6 hours)
                                                                                                              
SPECS
• 0.37 lbs.
• Length: Compacted: 5.875” / Extended: 6.25”
• Diameter: 1.25”

Display Dimensions
(H) 10.2” x (W) 6.1” x (D) 9.75” 

Gift Box Dimensions
(H) 6.1” x (W) 1.5” x (D) 1.34” 

Actual Size

     WARNING CALIFORNIA REQUIRED  |  Cancer and Reproductive Harm  |  www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

UPC CODE ITEM COST MSRP

645397936480 NEB-FLT-0008 32.00 59.99

645397936497 NEB-DSP-0019 7.79 N/A



PDQ Dimensions
(H) 1.4” x (W) 5.7” x (D) 10.78” 

Natralock Dimensions
(H) 11” x (W) 4.88” x (D) 2.5”

The IllumaTrace Blood Tracker is a revolutionary 
tool that allows hunters to see blood trails in 
a whole new light.  Our patented IllumaTrace 
technology makes the blood appear to strobe like 
a neon sign to easily detect and identify blood 
trails against various backgrounds.

BLOOD TRACKER
FLASHLIGHT

Actual Size

LIGHT MODES
• Blood Tracker (150 lumens): 3 hours / 75 meters 
	 - 3 strobe rates (S1, S2, & S3)
• White light (170 lumens): 2.5 hours / 80 meters
                                                                                                                           
DESIGN
• USB-C rechargeable
• Patented IllumaTrace® technology
• Ergonomic rubberized grip
• Removable steel clip
• Anodized aircraft-grade aluminum
• Waterproof (IP67) and impact-resistant
                                                                                                                           
OPERATION
• Side-positioned backlit button with power indicator
• Magnetic Mode Select Dial
                                                                                                                           
ACCESSORIES
• USB-A to USB-C charging cable
• Quick-release detachable lanyard
                                                                                                                           
BATTERIES
• Powered by internal lithium-ion rechargeable battery
   (21700, 3.7V, 4000mAh) (Recharge time: 3-10 hours)
                                                                                                                           
SPECS
• 0.84 lb. 
• (H) 7.48” x (W) 2.12” x (D) 2.12”
                                                                                                                                           
U.S. PATENT
• 11,796,140 B1

     WARNING CALIFORNIA REQUIRED  |  Cancer and Reproductive Harm  |  www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

UPC CODE ITEM COST MSRP

645397939221 NEB-FLT-1036 42.00 69.99



Box Dimensions
(H) 5.24” x (W) 2.76” x (D) 1.38”

Display Dimensions
(H) 10” x (W) 8.35” x (D) 8.25” 

The LUXTREME NANO sets a new standard for 
pocket lights, offering an impressive 328-yard 
light beam in an ultra-compact design. This 
pocket-sized light is USB-C rechargeable and 
utilizes Smart Power Control to seamlessly 
transition the 5 light modes.  

COMPACT SIZE
POWERFUL LIGHT

Actual Size

LIGHT MODES
• Turbo (420 lumens): 30 seconds* / 300 meters (328 yards) 
	 *After 30 seconds, light returns to the previously used 		
	 mode to prevent overheating and protect the battery. 		
	 Turbo mode can be reactivated at any time.
• High (80 lumens): 2 hours / 133 meters (145 yards)
• Medium (40 lumens): 3.5 hours / 97 meters (106 yards)
• Low (12 lumens): 8 hours / 52 meters (56 yards)
• Strobe: 5 hours
                                                                                                                                  
DESIGN
• USB-C rechargeable
• Smart Power Control™ (SPC)
• Direct-to-Low
• Anodized aircraft-grade aluminum
• Water and impact-resistant (IPX6)
• Keyring/lanyard hole
                                                                                                                             
OPERATION
• Side-positioned backlit button with power indicator
                                                                                                                             
ACCESSORIES
• USB-A to USB-C charging cable
                                                                                                                             
BATTERIES
• Powered by internal Li-Ion rechargeable battery
	 (701240, 3.7V, 300 mAh) (Recharge time: 1.5 hours @ 1.5A)
                                                                                                                              
SPECS
• 0.08 lbs. 
• (L) 3.35” x (W) 1” x (D) 1”
                                                                                                                              
ASSORTED COLORS (NEB-POC-0010)

• Black (8)                • Red (5)                • Blue (5)

     WARNING CALIFORNIA REQUIRED  |  Cancer and Reproductive Harm  |  www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

UPC CODE ITEM COST MSRP

645397941804 NEB-POC-0010 18.00 28.99

044435919681 NEB-POC-0010-BLU 18.00 28.99

044435919698 NEB-POC-0010-RED 18.00 28.99

044435919674 NEB-POC-0010-BLK 18.00 28.99



LIGHT MODES
• Turbo (1,000 lumens): 30 seconds* / 1,000 meters 
	 *After 30 seconds, light returns to the previously used 	
		 mode to prevent overheating and protect the battery. 	
		 Turbo mode can be reactivated at any time.
• High (700 lumens): 3 hours / 820 meters 
• Medium (450 lumens): 6 hours / 693 meters
• Low (60 lumens): 20 hours / 256 meters
• Strobe (1,000 lumens): 4 hours / 716 meters
                                                                                                                             
DESIGN
• USB-C rechargeable
• Power bank
• 16x adjustable zoom
• Magnetic Mode Select Dial
• Smart Power Control™ (SPC)
• Direct-to-Low
• Anodized aircraft-grade aluminum
• Waterproof (IP67) and impact-resistant
                                                                                                                             
OPERATION
• Side-positioned backlit button with power indicator
• Magnetic Mode Select Dial
                                                                                                                             
ACCESSORIES
• USB-A to USB-C charging cable
• Lanyard
                                                                                                                             
BATTERIES
• Powered by internal Li-Ion rechargeable battery
	 (21700, 3.7V, 4000 mAh) 
	 (Recharge time: 3 hours @ 2.0A - 12 hours @ 0.5A)
                                                                                                                              
SPECS
• 0.77 lbs. 
• (L) 8.07” x (W) 2.17” x (D) 2.17”

The LUXTREME MZ60 BLUELINE is a revolution 
in long-distance lighting, casting its 1,000 lumen 
beam an impressive 1,000 meters. This USB-C 
rechargeable light utilizes Smart Power Control 
to seamlessly transition the 5 light modes, and 
serves as a power bank for your USB devices.  

1,000 LUMEN LIGHT
1,000 METER BEAM

Natralock Dimensions
(H) 11.41” x (W) 5.7” x (D) 3.25”

PDQ Dimensions
(H) 1.5” x (W) 6” x (D) 11.3” 

     WARNING CALIFORNIA REQUIRED  |  Cancer and Reproductive Harm  |  www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

UPC CODE ITEM COST MSRP

645397941903 NEB-FLT-0026 42.00 69.99



LIGHT MODES (RECHARGEABLE BATTERY)
• Turbo (600 lumens): 40 sec* / 179 meters 
	 *After 40 seconds, light returns to the previously used mode to 	
	 prevent overheating and protect the battery. Turbo mode can be 	
	 reactivated at any time.
• High (350 lumens): 2 hours / 155 meters 
• Low (140 lumens): 4 hours / 89 meters
• Strobe
                                                                                                                             
DESIGN
• Flex-Power™ technology
• 5x adjustable zoom
• Smart Power Control™ (SPC)
• Anodized aircraft-grade aluminum
• Waterproof (IPX7) and impact-resistant
• Dual-direction clip
• Powerful magnetic base
                                                                                                                             
OPERATION
• Side-positioned backlit button with power indicator
                                                                                                                             
ACCESSORIES
• USB-A to USB-C charging cable
• Lanyard
                                                                                                                             
BATTERIES
• Powered by internal Li-Ion rechargeable battery (included) 
	 or 1x AA battery (not included)
	 (Recharge time: 1 hour @ 1.0A - 2 hours @ 0.5A)
                                                                                                                             
SPECS
• 0.35 lbs. 
• (L) 5.4” x (W) 1.4” x (D) 1.4”
                                                                                                                             
U.S. PATENT
• 11,516,897

The BLUELINE 600 FLEX ensures you have 
the right light for any situation—with up to 600 
lumens, 4 light modes, 5x zoom, magnetic base, 
and Flex-Power Technology.  Whether on the job, 
in the field, or protecting what matters most, this 
compact light delivers true blue performance.

600-LUMEN
POCKET-SIZED FLASHLIGHT

Natralock Dimensions
(H) 8.85” x (W) 5” x (D) 1.5”

PDQ Dimensions
(H) 1.26” x (W) 6.5” x (D) 7.64” 

     WARNING CALIFORNIA REQUIRED  |  Cancer and Reproductive Harm  |  www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

UPC CODE ITEM COST MSRP

044435922421 NEB-FLT-0051 21.00 34.99



LIGHT MODES (RECHARGEABLE BATTERY)
• High (1,800 lumens): 2 hours / 204 meters 
• Medium (900 lumens): 4 hours / 139 meters
• Low (180 lumens): 13 hours / 69 meters
• Strobe
                                                                                                                             
DESIGN
• Flex-Power™ technology 
• Power bank
• 4x adjustable zoom
• Smart Power Control™ (SPC)
• Direct-to-Low
• Anodized aircraft-grade aluminum
• Waterproof (IPX7) and impact-resistant
• Powerful magnetic base
                                                                                                                             
OPERATION
• Side-positioned backlit button with power indicator
                                                                                                                             
ACCESSORIES
• USB-A to USB-C charging cable
• Lanyard
• Alkaline battery adapter
                                                                                                                             
BATTERIES
• Powered by internal Li-Ion rechargeable battery (included) 
	 or 3x AAA batteries (not included)
	 (Recharge time: 2 hours @ 2.0A - 4 hours @ 1.0A)
                                                                                                                             
SPECS
• 0.5 lbs.
• (L) 7.25” x (W) 1.75” x (D) 1.75”
                                                                                                                             
U.S. PATENT
• 11,516,897

1,800-LUMEN
FLASHLIGHT
The BLUELINE 1800 FLEX delivers exceptional 
brightness and long-lasting performance—with 
up to 1,800 lumens, 4 light modes, 4x zoom, 
magnetic base, and Flex-Power technology.  The 
BLUELINE 1800 FLEX also features an integrated 
power bank to charge your USB-powered devices.

Natralock Dimensions
(H) 11” x (W) 5.5” x (D) 0.95”

PDQ Dimensions
(H) 1.85” x (W) 7” x (D) 9.4”

     WARNING CALIFORNIA REQUIRED  |  Cancer and Reproductive Harm  |  www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

UPC CODE ITEM COST MSRP

044435922438 NEB-FLT-0052 33.00 54.99



LIGHT MODES (RECHARGEABLE BATTERY)
• High (2,600 lumens): 2 hours / 260 meters 
• Medium (1,300 lumens): 4 hours / 179 meters
• Low (260 lumens): 12 hours / 80 meters
• Strobe
                                                                                                                             
DESIGN
• Flex-Power™ technology 
• Power bank
• 5x adjustable zoom
• Smart Power Control™ (SPC)
• Direct-to-Low
• Anodized aircraft-grade aluminum
• Waterproof (IPX7) and impact-resistant
                                                                                                                             
OPERATION
• Side-positioned backlit button with power indicator
                                                                                                                             
ACCESSORIES
• USB-A to USB-C charging cable
• Lanyard
• Alkaline battery adapter
                                                                                                                             
BATTERIES
• Powered by internal Li-Ion rechargeable battery (included) 
	 or 6x AAA batteries (not included)
	 (Recharge time: 2 hours @ 2.0A - 4 hours @ 1.0A)
                                                                                                                             
SPECS
• 0.75 lbs.
• (L) 10.25” x (W) 2.5” x (D) 2.5”
                                                                                                                             
U.S. PATENT
• 11,516,897

2,600-LUMEN
FLASHLIGHT
The BLUELINE 2600 FLEX ensures maximum 
brightness and long-lasting performance—with 
up to 2,600 lumens, 4 light modes, 5x zoom, 
and Flex-Power technology. The BLUELINE 2600 
FLEX also features an integrated power bank to 
charge your USB-powered devices.

Natralock Dimensions
(H) 13.77” x (W) 6.3” x (D) 0.95”

PDQ Dimensions
(H) 2.05” x (W) 7.8” x (D) 10.6”

     WARNING CALIFORNIA REQUIRED  |  Cancer and Reproductive Harm  |  www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

UPC CODE ITEM COST MSRP

044435922445 NEB-FLT-0053 42.00 69.99



LIGHT MODES
• Turbo (7,500 lumens): 15 seconds* / 237 meters 
	 *After 15 seconds, light returns to the previously used mode to 	
	 prevent overheating and protect the battery. Turbo mode can be 	
	 reactivated at any time.
• High (3,000 lumens): 6 hours / 147 meters 
• Medium (1,500 lumens): 14 hours / 100 meters
• Low (500 lumens): 32 hours / 55 meters
• ECO (50 lumens): 100 hours / 27 meters
• Defensive Strobe
                                                                                                                             
DESIGN
• USB-C rechargeable
• IllumaClear™ OLED display
• Smart Power Control™ (SPC)
• Direct-to-ECO
• PowerSave™ lockout mode
• Rubberized grip
• Reversible/removable steel clip
• Powerful magnetic base
• Anodized aircraft-grade aluminum
• Water and impact-resistant (IPX6)
                                                                                                                             
OPERATION
• Top-positioned button
                                                                                                                             
ACCESSORIES
• USB-C to USB-C charging cable
                                                                                                                             
BATTERIES
• Powered by internal Li-Ion rechargeable battery (included) 
	 (7.4V, 4,000mAh) (Recharge time: 6 hours @ 2.0A)
                                                                                                                             
SPECS
• 0.93 lbs.
• (L) 6.6” x (W) 3.34” x (D) 1.38”
                                                                                                                             
U.S. PATENT
• 11,076,460 & 11,516,897

AN ERGONOMIC SHIFT
IN HAND-HELD LIGHTING
With its unique form factor, the PARADIGM 7500 
is redefining hand-held lighting.  Designed with an 
angled grip for enhanced comfort and ergonomics, 
the PARADIGM also features a 7,500-lumen turbo 
mode, a 100-hour run time in ECO mode, and 
NEBO’s first IllumaClear OLED display to indicate 
mode selection and battery life information.

Gift Box Dimensions
(H) 8.4” x (W) 4.6” x (D) 1.6”

Display Dimensions
(H) 8.7” x (W) 10.45” x (D) 8.3”

‘Try Me’ sample not included

     WARNING CALIFORNIA REQUIRED  |  Cancer and Reproductive Harm  |  www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

UPC CODE ITEM COST MSRP

044435925538 NEB-FLT-0058 69.00 114.99



LIGHT MODES
• Turbo (8,000 lumens): 30 seconds* / 206 meters
	 *After 30 seconds, light returns to the previously used 
	 mode to prevent overheating and protect the battery. 
	 Turbo mode can be reactivated at any time.
• High (4,000 lumens): 3.5 hours / 157 meters
• Medium (2,000 lumens): 6 hours / 119 meters
• Low (80 lumens): 45 hours / 25 meters
• Strobe (8,000 lumens): 3.5 hours / 206 meters
                                                                                                                                  
DESIGN
• USB-C rechargeable
• Power bank
• 4x adjustable zoom
• Smart Power Control™ (SPC)
• Smart Temperature Control (STC)
• Direct-to-Low
• Anodized aircraft-grade aluminum
• Waterproof and dust resistant (IP67)
                                                                                                                                  
OPERATION
• Side-positioned backlit button with power indicator
• Magnetic Mode Select Dial
                                                                                                                                  
ACCESSORIES
• USB-A to USB-C charging cable
• Detachable lanyard
                                                                                                                                  
BATTERIES
• Powered by one lithium ion rechargeable battery 
	 (26650, 7.4V, 5000 mAh)
	 Recharge time: 5 hours (2.0A) - 20 hours (0.5A)
                                                                                                                                  
SPECS
• 1.5 lbs.
• Length: 10.75”
• Diameter: 2.25” (head) 1.38” (barrel)

Rechargeable, waterproof and extremely bright, 
the DAVINCI 8000 features an impressive 8,000 
lumen Turbo Mode and 4 additional light modes 
that are easily controlled by the Magnetic Mode 
Select Dial. The DAVINCI 8000 is also equipped 
with 4x zoom and a power bank to charge your 
USB powered devices.  

8,000 LUMEN FLASHLIGHT
& POWER BANK

Gift Box Dimensions 
(H) 12.72” x (W) 4.13” x (D) 3.07” 

PDQ Dimensions
(H) 12.36” x (W) 9.84” x (D) 11.81”

     WARNING CALIFORNIA REQUIRED  |  Cancer and Reproductive Harm  |  www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

UPC CODE ITEM COST MSRP

645397941880 NEB-FLT-1069 72.00 119.99



LIGHT MODES
• Turbo (12,000 lumens): 30 seconds* / 220 meters
	 *After 30 seconds, light returns to the previously used mode to 	
	 prevent overheating and protect the battery. Turbo mode can be 	
	 reactivated at any time.
• High (7,000 lumens): 2 hours / 164 meters 
• Medium (3,000 lumens): 3 hours / 114 meters
• Low (300 lumens): 12 hours / 36 meters
• Strobe (12,000 lumens): 2 hours / 220 meters
                                                                                                                            
DESIGN
• USB-C rechargeable
• 2x adjustable zoom
• Smart Power Control (SPC)
• Smart Temperature Control (STC)
• Ergonomic rubber grip
• Anodized aircraft-grade aluminum
• Waterproof (IP67) and impact-resistant
                                                                                                                            
OPERATION
• Side-positioned backlit button with power indicator
• Magnetic Mode Select Dial
                                                                                                                            
ACCESSORIES
• USB-A to USB-C charging cable
• Lanyard
                                                                                                                            
BATTERIES
• Powered by internal rechargeable battery
   (Recharge time: 7 - 28 hours, depending on output of USB)
                                                                                                                            
SPECS
• 2.0 lbs. 
• Length: 11.55”
• Diameter: 2.51” (head) / 1.345” (barrel)

The DAVINCI 12000 is rechargeable, waterproof 
(IP67) and equipped with 5 light modes, including 
the impressive 12,000 lumen turbo mode. This 
impressively bright flashlight features 2x zoom,  
Smart Power Control, an ergonomic rubberized 
grip, and lanyard for convenient carry. 

12,000 LUMEN FLASHLIGHT
WITH MAGNETIC MODE SELECT DIAL

Gift Box Dimensions 
(H) 12.72” x (W) 4.13” x (D) 3.07” 

PDQ Dimensions
(H) 12.35” x (W) 9.84” x (D) 11.81”

     WARNING CALIFORNIA REQUIRED  |  Cancer and Reproductive Harm  |  www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

UPC CODE ITEM COST MSRP

645397002185 NEB-FLT-1070 96.60 169.99



18,000 LUMENS 
OUR BRIGHTEST LIGHT YET

LIGHT MODES
• Turbo (18,000 lumens): 30 seconds* / 253 meters
	 *After 30 seconds, light returns to the previously used mode to 	
	 prevent overheating and protect the battery. Turbo mode can be 	
	 reactivated at any time.
• High (10,000 lumens): 2 hours / 189 meters 
• Medium (5,000 lumens): 3 hours / 133 meters
• Low (800 lumens): 12 hours / 53 meters
• Strobe (18,000 lumens): 2 hours / 253 meters
                                                                                                                            
DESIGN
• USB-C rechargeable
• 2x adjustable zoom
• Smart Power Control (SPC)
• Smart Temperature Control (STC)
• Anodized aircraft-grade aluminum
• Waterproof (IP67) and impact-resistant
                                                                                                                            
OPERATION
• Side-positioned backlit button with power indicator
• Magnetic Mode Select Dial
                                                                                                                            
ACCESSORIES
• USB-A to USB-C charging cable
• Lanyard
                                                                                                                            
BATTERIES
• Powered by internal rechargeable battery
   (Recharge time: 7 - 28 hours, depending on output of USB)
                                                                                                                            
SPECS
• 3.0 lbs. 
• Length: 14.27”
• Diameter: 2.685” (head) / 1.4” (barrel)

The DAVINCI 18000 is rechargeable, waterproof 
(IP67) and equipped with 5 light modes, including 
the impressive 18,000 lumen turbo mode. This 
impressively bright flashlight features 2x zoom,  
Smart Power Control, an ergonomic rubberized 
grip, and lanyard for convenient carry. 

Gift Box Dimensions 
(H) 15.43” x (W) 4.13” x (D) 3.08” 

PDQ Dimensions
(H) 12.35” x (W) 9.84” x (D) 11.81”

     WARNING CALIFORNIA REQUIRED  |  Cancer and Reproductive Harm  |  www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

UPC CODE ITEM COST MSRP

645397941873 NEB-FLT-1068 161.00 259.99



LIGHT MODES
• High (1,500 lumens): 1 hour / 250 meters 
• Low (150 lumens): 10 hours / 80 meters
• Defensive Strobe
                                                                                                                             
DESIGN
• Protective rubber bumper
• Ergonomic textured grip
• Anodized aircraft-grade aluminum
• Water and impact-resistant (IPX6)
                                                                                                                             
OPERATION
• Rear-positioned button with Easy Touch
                                                                                                                             
ACCESSORIES
• Lanyard
                                                                                                                             
BATTERIES
• Powered by 6 AA batteries (included)
                                                                                                                             
SPECS
• 1.225 lb. 
• (L) 16.25” x (W) 1.5” x (D) 1.5”

The BAT LIGHT 1500 is a 1500-lumen tactical 
flashlight designed to excel in low visibility 
and personal defense situations.  The durable 
aluminum body is water-resistant (IPX6) and 
features a textured grip, rubber bumper, and a 
Defensive Strobe mode that can momentarily 
disorient potential threats.

This product may be restricted for sale in some local or state jurisdictions to 
law enforcement, security guard personnel and/or adults only. Consult local 
rules of law for legal advice. 

1500-LUMEN
TACTICAL FLASHLIGHT

Natralock Dimensions
(H) 7.48” x (W) 4.33” x (D) 0.5”

PDQ Dimensions
(H) 3.9” x (W) 14.6” x (D) 7.6” 

     WARNING CALIFORNIA REQUIRED  |  Cancer and Reproductive Harm  |  www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

UPC CODE ITEM COST MSRP

645397919964 NEB-FLT-0038 33.00 54.99



CLASSIC™ FLASHLIGHT
• USB-C rechargeable 
• 3 light modes
	 - High (600 lumens): 3 hours / 47 meters 
	 - Medium (300 lumens): 6 hours / 33 meters
	 - Low (70 lumens): 12 hours / 16 meters 
• 3x adjustable zoom
• Premium synthetic leather grip
• Anodized aircraft-grade aluminum
• Water-resistant (IPX4)
• Charging/power indicator
• Folding base loop
                                                                                                                                 
RFID SLIM WALLET
• RFID blocking technology for anti-theft protection
• Premium synthetic leather
• 8 card slots
• Magnetic money clip
                                                                                                                                 
4-IN-1 PEN/PENCIL
• Ballpoint pen (black, blue, and red)
• Compatible with D1 ink refills
• Mechanical lead pencil (0.5mm)
• Gravity-fed versatile design
• Integrated eraser
• Durable aluminum construction
                                                                                                                                
BOTTLE OPENER
• Wallet-friendly, credit card size
• 420 stainless steel

Bring timeless style into the modern world with 
the Classic Collection—a thoughtfully curated 
bundle that blends nostalgic design and cutting-
edge functionality in a limited edition 4-piece set, 
featuring the Classic Flashlight, RFID Slim Wallet, 
4-in-1 Pen/Pencil, and Bottle Opener.   

CLASSIC STYLING
MODERN TECHNOLOGY

FLASHLIGHT • WALLET • PEN/PENCIL • BOTTLE OPENER

     WARNING CALIFORNIA REQUIRED  |  Cancer and Reproductive Harm  |  www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

UPC CODE ITEM COST MSRP

044435921394 NEB-BND-0015 42.00 69.99

044435921400 NEB-DSP-0044 20.00 N/A

FREE WITH 16 PIECE ORDER
Floor Display Dimensions: 

(H) 49.25” x (W) 16.4” x (D) 18.2”

Box Dimensions: 
(H) 9.86” x (W) 7.67” x (D) 2.68”

PDQ Dimensions: 
(H) 2.75” x (W) 8.27” x (D) 11.8” 



W O R K  L I G H T S



Natralock Dimensions
(H) 14.96” x (W) 8.66” x (D) 1.5”

PDQ Dimensions
(H) 2.5” x (W) 9.58” x (D) 10.98” 

LIGHT MODES
• High (1,000 lumens): 5 hours / 35 meters
• Medium (400 lumens): 8 hours / 23 meters 
• Low (80 lumens): 28 hours / 10 meters
• Red (18 lumens): 22 hours / 4 meters
• Red Hazard (ON/OFF in 0.5 sec intervals)
• Red Signal (directional chasing pattern)
                                                                                                                                                 
DESIGN
• USB-C rechargeable
• Power bank
• Smart Power Control™ (SPC)
• Power Memory Recall
• Direct-to-Red
• 120° rotating light strip
• Durable ABS + PC construction
• Water and impact-resistant (IPX4)
• Powerful magnetic housing
                                                                                                                                                 
OPERATION
• Dual, backlit buttons with LED power and battery indicators
                                                                                                                                                 
ACCESSORIES
• Adjustable, wearable elastic strap
• Dual buckle system with padded hanging hooks
• USB-A to USB-C charging cable
                                                                                                                                                 
BATTERIES
• Powered by 2x 18650 Lithium-Ion rechargeable batteries (included)
	 (Recharge time: 4 hours @ 2.0A, 8 hours @ 1.0A, 16 hours @ 0.5A)
                                                                                                                                                 
SPECS
• 0.65 lb. 
• Adjustable band length: 53” min / 58” max
• Buckle-to-buckle length: 40” min / 45” max

Breaking down along the roadside is daunting, 
especially at night. Be prepared for the 
unexpected with the BANDO 1K.  This flexible light 
band provides up to 1,000 lumens of bright area 
lighting. With its powerful magnetic housing, 
hanging hooks, and wearable strap, the BANDO 
1K quickly transforms into three versatile lighting 
solutions, helping you see, be seen, and stay safe.

1000-LUMEN
AUTOMOTIVE WORK LIGHT

     WARNING CALIFORNIA REQUIRED  |  Cancer and Reproductive Harm  |  www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

UPC CODE ITEM COST MSRP

044435919865 NEB-WLT-0034 33.00 54.99



The FRANKLIN FLEXBRITE is a unique, innovative 
source of hands-free, hand-held, or wearable 
light. The FLEXBRITE is equipped with a powerful 
magnetic base to attach to virtually any metallic 
surface, and an adjustable flexible design that 
directs bright light right where you need it!

HANDS-FREE
FLEXIBLE TASK LIGHT

LIGHT MODES
• Turbo (350 lumens): 10 seconds* / 73 meters 

*After 10 seconds, light returns to the previously 
used mode to prevent overheating and protect the 
battery. Turbo mode can be reactivated at any time.

• High (200 lumens): 1.5 hours / 61 meters 
• Medium (80 lumens): 3 hours / 37 meters
• Low (20 lumens): 7 hours / 19 meters 
                                                                                                                           
DESIGN
• USB-C rechargeable
• Ultra-compact design
• Removable light with magnetic base
• Flexible magnetic attachment
• Smart Power Control™ (SPC)
• Direct-to-Low
• Durable ABS construction
• Water and impact-resistant (IPX4)
                                                                                                                           
OPERATION
• Side-positioned ON/OFF button
                                                                                                                           
ACCESSORIES
• USB-A to USB-C charging cable
                                                                                                                           
BATTERIES
• Powered by internal rechargeable battery
   (Recharge time: 2 hours)
                                                                                                                           
SPECS
• 0.12 lb. 
• Length: 17.6”
• Diameter: 0.79”

Natralock Dimensions
(H) 11.8” x (W) 4.78” x (D) 1”

PDQ Dimensions
(H) 7” x (W) 6.3” x (D) 15.7” 

     WARNING CALIFORNIA REQUIRED  |  Cancer and Reproductive Harm  |  www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

UPC CODE ITEM COST MSRP

645397939245 NEB-FLT-1038 18.00 29.99



Box Dimensions
(H) 7” x (W) 2.75” x (D) 1.26”

Display Dimensions
(H) 4.05” x (W) 5.75” x (D) 11.5” 

The EDGE 2K is a 2,000-lumen, compact tactical 
flashlight with a unique form factor.  This USB-C 
rechargeable light features dual high-power 
LEDs, a rear-mounted power button and a 
Dynamic Dial that allows for easy, one-handed 
control of the 5 light modes.  

ELITE
EVERYDAY CARRY™

Actual Size

LIGHT MODES
• Turbo (2,000 lumens): 30 seconds* / 144 meters
	 *After 30 seconds, light returns to the previously used mode to 	
	 prevent overheating and protect the battery. Turbo mode can be 	
	 reactivated at any time.
• High (1,000 lumens): 2 hours / 106 meters
• Medium (250 lumens): 5 hours / 57 meters
• Low (25 lumens): 25 hours / 17 meters
• Defensive Strobe: 1.5 hours
                                                                                                                                   
DESIGN
• USB-C rechargeable
• Smart Power Control™ (SPC)
• Direct-to-Low
• Ergonomic Tac-Grip™ texture
• Steel pocket clip
• 4 LED power, battery, and charging indicator
• Anodized aircraft-grade aluminum
• Water and impact-resistant (IPX6)
                                                                                                                                   
OPERATION
• Rear-positioned ON/OFF button with Dynamic Mode Dial
                                                                                                                                   
ACCESSORIES
• USB-A to USB-C charging cable
                                                                                                                                   
BATTERIES
• Powered by lithium-ion rechargeable battery 
	 (801990, 3.7V, 1600mAh)
	 (Recharge time: 3 hours @ 1A, 6 hours @ 0.5A)
                                                                                                                                   
SPECS
• 0.5 lb. 
• (H) 5.24” x (W) 1.4” x (D) 0.98”

     WARNING CALIFORNIA REQUIRED  |  Cancer and Reproductive Harm  |  www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

UPC CODE ITEM COST MSRP

044435919667 NEB-POC-0014 42.00 69.99



LIGHT MODES
• High (250 lumens): 2 hours / 67 meters 
• Low (25 lumens): 10 hours / 21 meters
                                                                                                                           
DESIGN
• USB-C rechargeable
• Durable clip
• Battery charging indicator
• Anodized aircraft-grade aluminum
• Water and impact-resistant (IPX4)
• Powerful magnetic base
                                                                                                                           
OPERATION
• Side-positioned button
                                                                                                                           
ACCESSORIES
• USB-A to USB-C charging cable
                                                                                                                           
BATTERIES
• Powered by internal Li-Ion rechargeable battery
   (Recharge time: 2 - 4 hours,  depending on output of USB)
                                                                                                                           
SPECS
• 0.14 lb. 
• (H) 4” x (W) 1” x (D) 0.54”

The SLIM MINI packs a powerful 250 lumens in an 
ultra-compact design.  Not much larger than a stick 
of gum, this rechargeable pocket light features 
a durable pocket clip and a powerful magnetic 
base for convenient hands-free lighting.

IMPRESSIVELY BRIGHT
REMARKABLY SMALL

Actual Size

PDQ Dimensions
(H) 1.57” x (W) 5.82” x (D) 7.32” 

Natralock Dimensions
(H) 7.48” x (W) 4.88” x (D) 0.5”

     WARNING CALIFORNIA REQUIRED  |  Cancer and Reproductive Harm  |  www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

UPC CODE ITEM COST MSRP

645397939672 NEB-FLT-1042 13.80 22.99



PDQ Dimensions
(H) 1.57” x (W) 5.67” x (D) 8.34” 

Natralock Dimensions
(H) 7.48” x (W) 4.33” x (D) 0.5”

Actual size

LIGHT MODES
• UV High: 0.5 hours / 4 meters 
• UV Low: 2 hours / 3 meters
• White High (150 lumens): 2 hours / 18 meters 
• White Low (15 lumens): 10 hours / 6 meters
                                                                                                                             
DESIGN
• USB-C rechargeable
• Dual UV-A technology (365nm + 395nm)
• Pet urine detection
• Pest detection
• Auto leak inspection
• Cleaning inspection
• Currency authentication
• Durable clip
• Battery charging indicator
• Anodized aircraft-grade aluminum
• Water and impact-resistant (IPX4)
• Powerful magnetic base
                                                                                                                             
OPERATION
• Side-positioned button
                                                                                                                             
ACCESSORIES
• USB-A to USB-C charging cable
                                                                                                                             
BATTERIES
• Powered by internal Li-Ion rechargeable battery
   (Recharge time: 1 hour @ 0.5A)
                                                                                                                             
SPECS
• 0.14 lb. 
• (H) 4” x (W) 1” x (D) 0.54”
                                                                                                                              
PATENTS PENDING

Illuminate the invisible with the SLIM MINI UV, 
which utilizes Dual UV-A Technology to blend two 
ultraviolet wavelengths into a single light source.  
Not much larger than a stick of gum, the SLIM 
MINI UV also features a 150-lumen white light, 
durable pocket clip and a powerful magnetic 
base for convenient hands-free lighting.

2-IN-1 
UV LIGHT & FLASHLIGHT

CALIFORNIA REQUIRED     WARNING  |  Cancer and Reproductive Harm  |  www.P65Warnings.ca.govCALIFORNIA REQUIRED     WARNING  |  Cancer and Reproductive Harm  |  www.P65Warnings.ca.gov     WARNING CALIFORNIA REQUIRED  |  Cancer and Reproductive Harm  |  www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

UPC CODE ITEM COST MSRP

645397939238 NEB-POC-1005 13.80 22.99



LIGHT MODES
• 100% (500 lumens): 2 hours / 58 meters
• 10% (50 lumens): 10 hours / 18 meters
                                                                                               
DESIGN
• Rechargeable
• Dimmable + Power Memory Setting
• Collapsible hanging hook
• Belt/pocket clip
• Battery charging indicator
• Powerful magnetic base
• Anodized aircraft-grade aluminum
•	Water and impact-resistant
                                                                                               
OPERATION
• Side-positioned, ON/OFF button; hold to dim
                                                                                               
ACCESSORIES
• USB-A to Micro USB charging cable
                                                                                               
BATTERIES
• Powered by internal rechargeable battery
	 (Recharge time: 5 - 6 hours)
                                                                                               
SPECS
• 0.25 lbs.
• (H) 4.1” x (W) 1.77” x (D) 1.25”
                                                                                               
AVAILABLE COLORS

• Black (0001)                • Red (0002)

RECHARGEABLE, 500 LUMEN 
POCKET LIGHT
The SLIM is a thin, ergonomic rechargeable 
pocket light that outputs 500 lumens of intense 
bright light. Equipped with dimming and Power 
Memory Recall, the SLIM also features a pocket 
clip, collapsible hanging hook and powerful 
magnetic base for convenient hands-free lighting. 

Display Dimensions
(H) 10.5” x (W) 5.5” x (D) 7.75” 

Gift Box Dimensions
(H) 4.2” x (W) 1.9” x (D) 1.5” 

Actual Size

     WARNING CALIFORNIA REQUIRED  |  Cancer and Reproductive Harm  |  www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

UPC CODE ITEM COST MSRP

645397935957 NEB-POC-0001 24.75 44.99

645397935964 NEB-POC-0002 24.75 44.99

645397935988 NEB-DSP-0009 5.70 N/A



LIGHT MODES
• 100% (700 lumens): 1.5 hours / 60 meters 
• 10% (70 lumens): 6 hours / 19 meters
• Red Laser (<5mW / 650nm): 20 hours
                                                                                                   
DESIGN
• Rechargeable
• Power bank
• Dimmable + Power Memory Setting
• Detachable magnetic clip with hanging hook
• Thin, ergonomic design
• Battery indicator
• Powerful magnetic base
• Anodized aircraft-grade aluminum
• Water and impact-resistant
                                                                                                   
OPERATION
• Side-positioned, ON/OFF button; hold for laser
                                                                                                   
ACCESSORIES
• USB-A to Micro USB charging cable
                                                                                                   
BATTERIES
• Powered by internal rechargeable battery 
	 (Recharge time: 5 - 6 hours)
                                                                                                   
SPECS
• 0.25 lbs.
• (H) 4.5” x (W) 1.75” x (D) 1.875”

The SLIM+ is a thin, ergonomic rechargeable 700 
lumen pocket light with a red laser pointer and 
a Power Bank for your USB powered devices. 
Equipped with full dimming and Power Memory 
Recall, the SLIM+ also features a detachable 
magnetic pocket clip, collapsible hanging hook and 
powerful magnetic base for convenient hands-
free lighting. 

RECHARGEABLE, 700 LUMEN 
POCKET LIGHT & RED LASER

Display Dimensions
(H) 10.75” x (W) 6.375” x (D) 8” 

Gift Box Dimensions
(H) 4.6” x (W) 1.9” x (D) 1.46” 

Actual Size

     WARNING CALIFORNIA REQUIRED  |  Cancer and Reproductive Harm  |  www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

UPC CODE ITEM COST MSRP

645397935858 NEB-WLT-0005 25.00 49.99

645397935865 NEB-DSP-0007 5.73 N/A



The SLIM+1200 is a thin, powerful, rechargeable 
1,200 lumen pocket light with a red laser pointer 
and a Power Bank to charge your USB powered 
devices. Waterproof (IPX7) and equipped with 
Smart Power Control, the SLIM+1200 also 
features a magnetic pocket clip and powerful 
magnetic base for convenient hands-free lighting.

WORK LIGHT, LASER POINTER
& POWER BANK

C•O•B WORK LIGHT MODES
• Turbo (1,200 lumens): 30 seconds* / 52 meters 
	 *After 30 seconds, light returns to the previously used mode to 	
	 prevent overheating and protect the battery. Turbo mode can be 	
	 reactivated at any time.
• High (700 lumens): 1.75 hours / 41 meters 
• Medium (350 lumens): 3 hours / 29 meters 
• Low (30 lumens): 12 hours / 8 meters
• Strobe (700 lumens): 2 hours / 41 meters
• Red Strobe (8 lumens): 6 hours / 4 meters 

LASER MODE
• Red Laser (<5mW / 650nm): 20 hours
                                                                                                                           
DESIGN
• USB-C rechargeable
• Power bank
• Smart Power Control™ (SPC)
• Direct-to-Red
• Power/charging indicator
• Magnetic clip
• Anodized aircraft-grade aluminum
• Waterproof (IPX7) and impact-resistant
• Powerful magnetic base
                                                                                                                           
OPERATION
• Side-positioned button
                                                                                                                           
ACCESSORIES
• USB-A to USB-C charging cable
                                                                                                                           
BATTERIES
• Powered by internal rechargeable battery
   (Recharge time: 2 - 4 hours,  depending on output of USB)
                                                                                                                           
SPECS
• 0.32 lb. 
• (H) 4.45” x (W) 1.69” x (D) 0.87”

Display sold separately
‘Try Me’ sample not included

Display Dimensions
(H) 10.75” x (W) 6.7” x (D) 8” 

Gift Box Dimensions
(H) 4.6” x (W) 1.8” x (D) 1.2”

Actual Size

     WARNING CALIFORNIA REQUIRED  |  Cancer and Reproductive Harm  |  www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

UPC CODE ITEM COST MSRP

645397002888 NEB-WLT-1007 33.00 54.99

645397003021 NEB-DSP-1008 7.50 N/A



COMPACT SIZE
POWERFUL LIGHT

Actual Size

PDQ Dimensions
(H) 12.36” x (W) 6.3” x (D) 13.9” 

Natralock Dimensions
(H) 8.27” x (W) 4.88” x (D) 1.5”

The Mini Larry 500 may be small, but it packs 
a big punch with its 500 lumen flashlight and 
450 lumen C·O·B work light. This compact light 
features a dual-direction clip to provide multiple 
carry options and a powerful magnetic base for 
convenient hands-free lighting solutions. 

LIGHT MODES
• Flashlight High (500 lumens): 1 hour / 126 meters
• Flashlight Low (220 lumens): 4 hours / 80 meters
• C·O·B Work Light High (450 lumens): 1 hour / 30 meters
• C·O·B Work Light Low (240 lumens): 4.5 hours / 20 meters
                                                                                                                           
DESIGN
• USB-C rechargeable
• Smart Power Control™ (SPC)
• Removable dual-direction steel clip
• Powerful magnetic base
• Anodized aircraft-grade aluminum
• Water (IPX6) and impact-resistant (1-meter)
                                                                                                                           
OPERATION
• Side-positioned backlit button with charging indicator
                                                                                                                           
ACCESSORIES
• USB-A to USB-C charging cable
                                                                                                                           
BATTERIES
• Powered by internal lithium-ion rechargeable battery
   (14500, 3.7V, 800mAh) (Recharge time: 2 hours)
                                                                                                                           
SPECS
• 0.2 lb. 
• (H) 4.19” x (W) 1.34” x (D) 0.94”

     WARNING CALIFORNIA REQUIRED  |  Cancer and Reproductive Harm  |  www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

UPC CODE ITEM COST MSRP

645397940630 NEB-POC-1004 17.40 28.99



LIGHT MODES
• Top light (200 lumens): 8 hours / 75 meters
• C•O•B Work light (500 lumens): 2.5 hours / 31 meters
• C•O•B Red light (40 lumens): 20 hours / 7 meters
• C•O•B Red hazard flasher: 40 hours / 7 meters
                                                                                                                                    
DESIGN
• Dimmable + Memory Power Setting
• Direct-to-Red Feature 
• Anodized aircraft-grade aluminum
• Water and impact-resistant
• Steel belt/pocket clip
• Powerful magnetic base
                                                                                                                                    
OPERATION
• Side-positioned, ON/OFF button
                                                                                                                                    
BATTERIES
• Powered by 3 AA batteries (included)
                                                                                                                                    
SPECS
• 0.45 lbs.
• (H) 7.75” x (W) 0.98” x (D) 1.25”
                                                                                                                                    
AVAILABLE COLORS

• Storm Gray (0001)                • Red (0002)

Display sold separately
‘Try Me’ sample not included

Display Dimensions
(H) 11.75” x (W) 7.25” x (D) 7.875” 

Gift Box Dimensions
(H) 7.76” x (W) 1.26” x (D) 0.98” 

POWERFUL WORK LIGHT 
& FLASHLIGHT
The BIG Larry 2 outputs 500 lumens with the 
C•O•B work light and 200 lumens from the top 
light.  The red C•O•B light is perfect for distress 
signaling or roadside emergencies. The steel clip 
and magnetic base provide convenient hands-
free lighting options. 

Actual Size

     WARNING CALIFORNIA REQUIRED  |  Cancer and Reproductive Harm  |  www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

UPC CODE ITEM COST MSRP

645397936695 NEB-WLT-0001 19.25 34.99

645397936701 NEB-WLT-0002 19.25 34.99

645397936718 NEB-DSP-0002 5.81 N/A



LIGHT MODES
• Flashlight (220 lumens): 8 hours / 82 meters 
• C•O•B Work Light (600 lumens): 2.5 hours / 33 meters
• C•O•B Red (40 lumens): 20 hours / 7 meters
• C•O•B Red Strobe (40 lumens): 40 hours / 7 meters
                                                                                                                           
DESIGN
• Dimming + Power Memory Recall
• Direct-to-Red
• Anodized aircraft-grade aluminum
• Water and impact-resistant (IPX4)
• Steel pocket clip with hanging hole
• Powerful magnetic base
                                                                                                                           
OPERATION
• Side-positioned button
                                                                                                                           
BATTERIES
• Powered by 3 AA batteries (included)
                                                                                                                           
SPECS
• 0.42 lb. 
• (H) 7.85” x (W) 0.965” x (D) 1.18”

The new and improved BIG Larry outputs 600 
lumens with the C•O•B work light and 220 lumens 
from the top light.  The red C•O•B light is perfect for 
distress signaling or roadside emergencies. The 
steel clip and magnetic base provide convenient 
hands-free lighting options. 

BIG LARRY IS BACK
AND BRIGHTER THAN EVER

Actual Size

Natralock Dimensions
(H) 11.8” x (W) 4.88” x (D) 1”

PDQ Dimensions
(H) 1.4” x (W) 5.7” x (D) 10.78” 

     WARNING CALIFORNIA REQUIRED  |  Cancer and Reproductive Harm  |  www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

UPC CODE ITEM COST MSRP

645397939658 NEB-FLT-1041 13.80 22.99



Natralock Dimensions
(H) 11.8” x (W) 4.88” x (D) 1”

PDQ Dimensions
(H) 1.4” x (W) 5.7” x (D) 10.78” 

The new and improved BIG Larry 600 outputs 600 
lumens with the C•O•B work light and 220 lumens 
from the top light.  The red C•O•B light is perfect for 
distress signaling or roadside emergencies. The 
steel clip and magnetic base provide convenient 
hands-free lighting options. 

BIG LARRY IS BACK
AND BRIGHTER THAN EVER

LIGHT MODES
• Flashlight (220 lumens): 11 hours / 82 meters 
• C•O•B Work Light (600 lumens): 4.5 hours / 33 meters
• C•O•B Red (40 lumens): 8 hours / 7 meters
• C•O•B Red Strobe (40 lumens): 24 hours / 7 meters
                                                                                                                           
DESIGN
• USB-C rechargeable
• Dimming + Power Memory Recall
• Direct-to-Red
• Anodized aircraft-grade aluminum
• Waterproof (IPX7) and impact-resistant
• Steel pocket clip with hanging hole
• Powerful magnetic base
                                                                                                                           
OPERATION
• Side-positioned backlit button with charging indicator
                                                                                                                           
ACCESSORIES
• USB-A to USB-C charging cable
                                                                                                                           
BATTERIES
• Powered by internal Li-Ion rechargeable battery
	 (18650, 3.7V, 2200mAh) 
	 (Recharge time: 4 hours @ 1A, 6 hours @ 0.5A)
                                                                                                                           
SPECS
• 0.5 lb. 
• (H) 8.46” x (W) 1” x (D) 1.42”

     WARNING CALIFORNIA REQUIRED  |  Cancer and Reproductive Harm  |  www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

UPC CODE ITEM COST MSRP

645397938712 NEB-FLT-1033 21.00 34.99



The SLYDE+ is a powerful 400 lumen work light 
and flashlight equipped with programmable 
memory settings for each light mode, a C•O•B red 
light function, a 4x adjustable zoom and direct-
to-red feature.  The C•O•B LED automatically turns 
on when opened, and the magnetic base provides 
convenient hands-free lighting.

POWERFUL, C•O•B WORK LIGHT
& FLASHLIGHT

LIGHT MODES
• C•O•B Work Light (400 lumens): 3.5 hours / 32 meters
• C•O•B Red (40 lumens): 2 hours / 9 meters
• C•O•B Red Flash (40 lumens): 9 hours / 9 meters
• Flashlight (400 lumens): 2 hours / 89 meters
                                                                                                                        
DESIGN
• OC™ Technology
• 4x adjustable zoom
• Dimmable + Power Memory Setting
• Direct-to-Red 
• Anodized aircraft-grade aluminum
• Water (IPX4) and impact-resistant
• Powerful magnetic base
                                                                                                                        
OPERATION
• Side-positioned, ON/OFF button; hold to dim
• C•O•B Work Light automatically turns ON when 
	 opened and OFF when closed
                                                                                                                        
BATTERIES
• Powered by 4 AAA batteries (included)
                                                                                                                        
SPECS
• 0.7 lbs.
• Length: Compacted: 6.75” / Extended: 9.5”
• Diameter: (Head) 1.625” / (Barrel) 1.375”
                                                                                                                        
U.S. PATENT
• D 786,466 S

Display Dimensions
(H) 11.75” x (W) 7.25” x (D) 7.75” 

Gift Box Dimensions
(H) 6.825” x (W) 1.75” x (D) 1.75” 

     WARNING CALIFORNIA REQUIRED  |  Cancer and Reproductive Harm  |  www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

UPC CODE ITEM COST MSRP

645397936282 NEB-WLT-0006 23.50 46.99

645397936299 NEB-DSP-0012 6.00 N/A



500 LUMEN C•O•B WORK LIGHT
500 LUMEN FLASHLIGHT
The 500 lumen SLYDE KING is equipped with 
dimming and Power Memory Recall for each light 
mode, a C•O•B red light function, a 4x adjustable 
zoom and best of all...it’s rechargeable! 

LIGHT MODES
• C•O•B work light (500 lumens): 3.5 hours / 37 meters
• C•O•B Red light (40 lumens): 5.5 hours / 9 meters
• C•O•B Red flash: 24 hours / 9 meters
• Flashlight (500 lumens): 2.5 hours / 160 meters
                                                                                                                 
DESIGN
• Rechargeable
• OC™ Technology
• 4x adjustable zoom
• Dimmable + Power Memory Setting
• Direct-to-Red 
• Anodized aircraft-grade aluminum
• Water and impact-resistant
• Powerful magnetic base
• Battery charging indicator
                                                                                                                 
OPERATION
• Side-positioned, ON/OFF button; hold to dim
• C•O•B Work Light automatically turns ON when 
	 opened and OFF when closed
                                                                                                                 
ACCESSORIES
• USB-A to Micro USB charging cable 
                                                                                                                 
BATTERIES
• Powered by internal rechargeable battery
	 (3-4 hour recharge time)
                                                                                                                 
SPECS
• 0.8 lbs.
• Length: Compacted: 6.875” / Extended: 9.5”
• Diameter: (Head) 1.75” / (Barrel) 1.25”
                                                                                                                 
U.S. PATENT
• D 786,466 S
                                                                                                                 
AVAILABLE COLORS

• Storm Gray                  • Camo

Display sold separately
‘Try Me’ sample not included

Display Dimensions
(H) 11.5” x (W) 5.5” x (D) 7.875” 

Gift Box Dimensions
(H) 6.79” x (W) 1.85” x (D) 1.82” 

     WARNING CALIFORNIA REQUIRED  |  Cancer and Reproductive Harm  |  www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

UPC CODE ITEM COST MSRP

645397936268 NEB-WLT-0003 32.00 59.99

645397936275 NEB-DSP-0006 6.00 N/A



The SLYDE KING 1K features a 1,000 lumen 
flashlight with 4x zoom and a 500 lumen C•O•B 
work light, each equipped with Dimming and 
Power Memory Setting for just the right amount 
of light. This rechargeable, waterproof (IP67)  
light also has a powerful magnetic base for 
hands-free convenience.

1,000 LUMEN C•O•B WORK LIGHT
500 LUMEN FLASHLIGHT

FLASHLIGHT MODES
• High (1,000 lumens): 3 hours / 252 meters
• Low (100 lumens): 20 hours / 95 meters

C•O•B WORK LIGHT MODES
• White High (500 lumens): 4 hours / 33 meters 
• White Low (50 lumens): 24 hours / 10 meters 
• Red High (40 lumens): 6 hours / 9 meters 
• Red Low (4 lumens): 60 hours / 3 meters
• Red Flash (40 lumens): 6 hours / 9 meters 
                                                                                                                               
DESIGN
• USB-C rechargeable
• OC™ Technology
• 4x adjustable zoom
• Dimming + Power Memory Setting
• Direct-to-Low
• Anodized aircraft-grade aluminum
• Waterproof (IP67) and impact-resistant
• Powerful magnetic base
                                                                                                                               
OPERATION
• Side-positioned backlit button with power indicator
                                                                                                                              
ACCESSORIES
• USB-A to USB-C charging cable
• Lanyard
                                                                                                                               
BATTERIES
• Powered by internal rechargeable battery
   (Recharge time: 4 hours @ 1.0A - 6 hours @ 0.5A)
                                                                                                                               
SPECS
• 0.84 lb. 
• Length: 7.875” (Extended: 9.55”)
• Diameter: 1.625”

Gift Box Dimensions
(H) 8.39” x (W) 1.77” x (D) 1.77” 

Display Dimensions
(H) 10.12” x (W) 5.5” x (D) 15.7” 

     WARNING CALIFORNIA REQUIRED  |  Cancer and Reproductive Harm  |  www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

UPC CODE ITEM COST MSRP

645397939900 NEB-FLT-1044 30.00 49.99



Rechargeable, waterproof (IP67) and extremely 
versatile, the SLYDE KING 2K features a 2,000 
lumen flashlight with 4x zoom, and a 500 lumen 
C•O•B work light. Each light mode is dimmable 
with programmable memory. The 2K also has 
an ergonomic rubberized grip and powerful 
magnetic base. 

2,000 LUMEN C•O•B WORK LIGHT
500 LUMEN FLASHLIGHT

FLASHLIGHT MODES
• High (2,000 lumens): 2 hours / 409 meters
• Low (200 lumens): 12 hours / 125 meters

C•O•B WORK LIGHT MODES
• White High (500 lumens): 4 hours / 34 meters 
• White Low (50 lumens): 24 hours / 10 meters 
• Red High (40 lumens): 6 hours / 9 meters 
• Red Low (4 lumens): 60 hours / 3 meters
• Red Flash (40 lumens): 6 hours / 9 meters 
                                                                                                                           
DESIGN
• USB-C rechargeable
• OC™ Technology
• 4x adjustable zoom
• Dimming + Power Memory Setting
• Direct-to-Red
• Rubberized grip
• Anodized aircraft-grade aluminum
• Waterproof (IP67) and impact-resistant
• Powerful magnetic base
                                                                                                                           
OPERATION
• Side-positioned backlit button with power indicator
                                                                                                                           
ACCESSORIES
• USB-A to USB-C charging cable
• Lanyard
                                                                                                                           
BATTERIES
• Powered by internal rechargeable battery
   (Recharge time: 4 - 8 hours,  depending on output of USB)
                                                                                                                           
SPECS
• 1.0 lb. 
• Length: 7.5” (Extended: 9.625”)
• Diameter: 1.625” (head) / 1.375” (barrel)

Display sold separately
‘Try Me’ sample not included

Display Dimensions
(H) 11.6” x (W) 7.5” x (D) 7.75” 

Gift Box Dimensions
(H) 8.45” x (W) 1.75” x (D) 1.75” 

     WARNING CALIFORNIA REQUIRED  |  Cancer and Reproductive Harm  |  www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

UPC CODE ITEM COST MSRP

645397001027 NEB-WLT-1003 38.00 69.99

645397001034 NEB-DSP-1004 5.69 N/A



Rechargeable, waterproof (IP67) and extremely 
versatile, the SLYDE KING 2K features a 2,000 
lumen flashlight with 4x zoom, and a 500 lumen 
C•O•B work light. Equipped with dimming and 
programmable memory, this special edition 
2K also features the legendary Mossy Oak® 
Bottomland™ camouflage pattern.

2,000 LUMEN C•O•B WORK LIGHT
500 LUMEN FLASHLIGHT

FLASHLIGHT MODES
• High (2,000 lumens): 2 hours / 409 meters
• Low (200 lumens): 12 hours / 125 meters

C•O•B WORK LIGHT MODES
• White High (500 lumens): 4 hours / 34 meters 
• White Low (50 lumens): 24 hours / 10 meters 
• Red High (40 lumens): 6 hours / 9 meters 
• Red Low (4 lumens): 60 hours / 3 meters
• Red Flash (40 lumens): 6 hours / 9 meters 
                                                                                                                           
DESIGN
• Mossy Oak® Bottomland™ camo pattern
• USB-C rechargeable
• OC™ Technology
• 4x adjustable zoom
• Dimming + Power Memory Setting
• Direct-to-Red
• Rubberized grip
• Anodized aircraft-grade aluminum
• Waterproof (IP67) and impact-resistant
• Powerful magnetic base
                                                                                                                           
OPERATION
• Side-positioned backlit button with power indicator
                                                                                                                           
ACCESSORIES
• USB-A to USB-C charging cable
• Lanyard
                                                                                                                           
BATTERIES
• Powered by internal rechargeable battery
   (Recharge time: 4 - 8 hours,  depending on output of USB)
                                                                                                                           
SPECS
• 1.0 lb. 
• Length: 7.5” (Extended: 9.625”)
• Diameter: 1.625” (head) / 1.375” (barrel)

Natralock Dimensions
(H) 11.6” x (W) 4.88” x (D) 1.75”

PDQ Dimensions
(H) 7” x (W) 6.3” x (D) 15.7” 

     WARNING CALIFORNIA REQUIRED  |  Cancer and Reproductive Harm  |  www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

UPC CODE ITEM COST MSRP

645397938590 NEB-FLT-1021 48.00 79.99



FLASHLIGHT MODES
• High (4,000 lumens): 1 hour / 350 meters
• Low (400 lumens): 6 hours / 100 meters

C•O•B WORK LIGHT MODES
• White High (1,000 lumens): 4 hours / 35 meters 
• White Low (100 lumens): 24 hours / 10 meters 
• Red High (40 lumens): 6 hours 
• Red Low (4 lumens): 35 hours
• Red Flash (40 lumens): 12 hours
                                                                                                                               
DESIGN
• USB-C rechargeable
• OC™ Technology
• 4x adjustable zoom
• Dimming + Power Memory Setting
• Direct-to-Low
• Anodized aircraft-grade aluminum
• Waterproof (IPX7) and impact-resistant
• Powerful magnetic base
                                                                                                                               
OPERATION
• Side-positioned backlit button with power indicator
                                                                                                                              
ACCESSORIES
• USB-A to USB-C charging cable
• Lanyard
                                                                                                                               
BATTERIES
• Powered by internal rechargeable battery
   (Recharge time: 4 hours @ 1.0A - 8 hours @ 0.5A)
                                                                                                                               
SPECS
• 1.1 lb. 
• Length: 8.15” (Extended: 10.25”)
• Diameter: 1.77”

The SLYDE KING 4K features a 4,000 lumen 
flashlight with 4x zoom and a 1,000 lumen 
C•O•B work light, each equipped with Dimming 
and Power Memory Setting for just the right 
amount of light.  This rechargeable, waterproof 
(IPX7) light also has a powerful magnetic base for 
hands-free convenience.

BIGGER, BRIGHTER
& STILL THE KING

Gift Box Dimensions
(H) 9.06” x (W) 2.16” x (D) 2.16” 

Display Dimensions
(H) 10.84” x (W) 6.95” x (D) 8.5” 

     WARNING CALIFORNIA REQUIRED  |  Cancer and Reproductive Harm  |  www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

UPC CODE ITEM COST MSRP

645397943136 NEB-WLT-0031 48.00 79.99



Display sold separately
‘Try Me’ sample not included

Display Dimensions
(H) 11.8” x (W) 8” x (D) 10” 

2,000 LUMEN DUAL C•O•B
OMNI-DIRECTIONAL WORK LIGHT
The OMNI 2K is a powerful 2,000 lumen, Dual 
C·O·B Work Light with a 4,000mAh Power 
Bank, convenient rotating magnetic handles, 
and adjustable C·O·B panels to provide hands-
free, omni-directional light to your project.

LIGHT MODES
• Dual C·O·B (2,000 lumens): 1.3 hours / 70 meters
• Dual C·O·B (250 lumens): 5.5 hours / 22 meters
• Single C·O·B (1,100 lumens): 2 hours / 50 meters
• Single C·O·B (150 lumens): 9 hours / 18 meters
• Red C·O·B (20 lumens): 11 hours / 8 meters
• Red C·O·B Flash (20 lumens): 20 hours / 8 meters
                                                                                                           
DESIGN
• USB-C rechargeable
• 4,000mAh power bank
• Rotating magnetic handles
• Rotating C·O·B panels
• Water and impact-resistant
• Non-slip rubber coating
• Battery charging indicator
                                                                                                           
OPERATION
• Rear-positioned ON/OFF button and 2 buttons 
	 for adjustable brightness
                                                                                                           
ACCESSORIES
• USB-A to USB-C charging cable
                                                                                                           
BATTERIES
• Powered by internal rechargeable battery
	 (Recharge time: 2 - 8 hours)
                                                                                                           
SPECS
• 2 lbs.
• Folded size: (H) 4.85” x (W) 6.3” x (D) 1.9”
• Unfolded size: (H) 8.4” x (W) 6.3” x (D) 0.95”

     WARNING CALIFORNIA REQUIRED  |  Cancer and Reproductive Harm  |  www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

UPC CODE ITEM COST MSRP

645397936046 NEB-WLT-0015 30.00 59.99

645397936053 NEB-DSP-0028 12.00 N/A



LIGHT MODES
• Dual C·O·B High (3,000 lumens): 1 hour / 70 meters
• Dual C·O·B Low (300 lumens): 4 hours / 22 meters
• Single C·O·B High (1,500 lumens): 2 hours / 50 meters
• Single C·O·B Low (150 lumens): 6 hours / 18 meters
• Red C·O·B (7 lumens): 15 hours / 8 meters
• Red C·O·B Strobe (7 lumens): 20 hours / 8 meters
                                                                                                                    
DESIGN
• USB-C rechargeable
• 4,000mAh power bank
• Smart Power Control™ (SPC)
• Adjustable magnetic handle
• Rotating C·O·B panels
• Dimming + Power Memory Recall
• 1/4-20 tripod mount
• Water (IPX4) and impact-resistant
• Non-slip rubber coating
• Battery charging indicator
                                                                                                                    
OPERATION
• Rear-positioned ON/OFF button and 2 buttons 
	 for adjustable brightness
                                                                                                                    
ACCESSORIES
• USB-A to USB-C charging cable
                                                                                                                    
BATTERIES
• Powered by internal rechargeable battery
	 (Recharge time: 2 - 8 hours)
                                                                                                                    
SPECS
• 1.5 lbs.
• Folded size: (H) 5.1” x (W) 5.65” x (D) 0.65”
• Unfolded size: (H) 7.4” x (W) 5.65” x (D) 0.65”

3,000 LUMEN DUAL C•O•B 
WORK LIGHT & POWER BANK
The OMNI 3K is the ultimate, versatile work light 
that boasts a powerful 3,000 lumen, dual C·O·B 
output with a 4,000mAh power bank to charge 
your USB powered devices. The OMNI features 
a magnetic handle and dual rotating C·O·B 
panels to provide convenient, hands-free, omni-
directional light exactly where you need it.

Natralock Dimensions
(H) 8.85” x (W) 7.5” x (D) 0.75” 

PDQ Dimensions
(H) 5.9” x (W) 8.3” x (D) 13.4” 

     WARNING CALIFORNIA REQUIRED  |  Cancer and Reproductive Harm  |  www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

UPC CODE ITEM COST MSRP

645397002161 NEB-WLT-1008 45.00 74.99



S P O T L I G H T S



LIGHT MODES
• Spot (500 lumens): 2 hours / 400 meters
• White C•O•B (300 lumens): 3.5 hours / 25 meters
• Red C•O•B (30 lumens): 6 hours / 12 meters
                                                                                                                     
DESIGN
• USB-C rechargeable
• Mode Select Dial
• Smart Power Control
• Tripod mountable (1/4-20)
• Reversible/removable steel clip
• Powerful magnetic base
• LED power/charging indicator
• Waterproof (IP67) and impact-resistant
• Anodized aircraft-grade aluminum
• Ergonomic rubberized grip
                                                                                                                     
OPERATION
• Front-positioned, ON/OFF trigger button; 
	 rear-positioned Mode Select Dial
                                                                                                                      
ACCESSORIES
• USB-A to USB-C charging cable
• Lanyard
                                                                                                                     
BATTERIES
• Powered by (1) 18650 rechargeable battery (included)
	 Recharge time: 2 hours (2.0A) - 8 hours (0.5A) 
• Additional battery storage compartment
                                                                                                                     
SPECS
• 0.25 lbs.
• (H) 6.97” x (W) 1.75” x (D) 5.11”

The powerful LUXTREME SL25R is rechargeable, 
waterproof (IP67), and features a white or red 
C•O•B flood light and 1/4 mile light beam spot light.  
The ruggedly designed SL25R is also equipped 
with several hands-free options: a powerful 
magnetic base, 1/4-20 tripod mount, and a 
reversible/removable steel clip.

1/4 MILE LIGHT BEAM 
SPOT LIGHT + C•O•B FLOOD LIGHT

Actual Size

Box Dimensions
(H) 12.1” x (W) 8.5” x (D) 3.15” 

     WARNING CALIFORNIA REQUIRED  |  Cancer and Reproductive Harm  |  www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

UPC CODE ITEM COST MSRP

645397002444 NEB-SPT-1004 72.00 119.99



P E N L I G H T S



LIGHT MODE
• 100 lumens: 1 hour / 40 meters
                                                                                                                    
DESIGN
• Keyring loop
• Aircraft-grade aluminum
• Waterproof (IPX7) and impact-resistant
                                                                                                                    
OPERATION
• Twist to activate
                                                                                                                    
BATTERIES
• Powered by 1 AAA battery (included)
                                                                                                                    
SPECS
• (L) 3.1” x (D) 0.67”
• 0.179 lbs.

COMPACT, 100 LUMEN 
KEYRING FLASHLIGHT
Lightweight and easily concealable in the palm of 
your hand, the COLUMBO KEYCHAIN is the perfect 
keyring accessory. This 100 lumen light features 
twist-to-activate functionality for easy one-
handed operation and a keyring attachment for 
convenient portability. 

Actual Size

PDQ Dimensions
(H) 1.6” x (W) 5.1” x (D) 5.9” 

Natralock Dimensions
(H) 6.25” x (W) 3.8” x (D) 1” 

     WARNING CALIFORNIA REQUIRED  |  Cancer and Reproductive Harm  |  www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

UPC CODE ITEM COST MSRP

645397939160 NEB-POC-1003 7.20 11.99



LIGHT MODES
• High (100 lumens): 1.5 hours / 56 meters
• Low (35 lumens): 4.5 hours / 33 meters
• Strobe (100 lumens): 1.5 hours / 56 meters
                                                                                                                                  
DESIGN
• 4x adjustable zoom
• Pocket clip
• Anodized aircraft-grade aluminum
• Waterproof and dust-tight (IP67)
                                                                                                                                  
OPERATION
• Rear-positioned button with Easy Touch
                                                                                                                                  
BATTERIES
• Powered by 1 AAA battery (included)
                                                                                                                                  
SPECS
• 0.2 lb.
• (L) 4.15” x (W) 0.68”

The COLUMBO 100 is a slender, 100 lumen 
�pen light with (IP67) waterproof design and 4x 
adjustable zoom.  Easy Touch quickly cycles the 
3 impressive light modes and the pocket clip 
keeps this light conveniently within reach.

100 LUMEN WATERPROOF
PEN LIGHT

Actual Size

Natralock Dimensions
(H) 8.98” x (W) 4.25” x (D) 1.5”

     WARNING CALIFORNIA REQUIRED  |  Cancer and Reproductive Harm  |  www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

UPC CODE ITEM COST MSRP

645397937692 NEB-POC-0006 9.00 17.99



INSPECTOR™ RC
The INSPECTOR RC is a powerful 360 lumen. rechargeable, waterproof 
(IP67) pocket light.  The INSPECTOR RC features FLEX-POWER and is 
equipped with a removable steel clip, 4x zoom and 3 light modes (high, low, 
strobe). Soft-Touch Technology provides momentary operation when the 
light is off, with the slight touch of the button.

• 360 Lumen Penlight
• 4x adjustable zoom
• Flex-Power™ Technology
• Detachable steel belt/pocket clip
• Anodized aircraft-grade aluminum
• Waterproof (IP67) and impact-resistant
• USB-A to Micro USB Charging Cable (Included)

INSPECTOR™

The INSPECTOR is an innovative, powerful pocket light that outputs 180 
lumens, with 3 light modes and 3x adjustable zoom. The INSPECTOR is 
also waterproof (IP67) and features a removable steel clip. Soft-Touch 
Technology provides convenient momentary operation when the light is off.

• 180 Lumen Penlight
• 3x adjustable zoom
• Detachable steel belt/pocket clip
• Anodized aircraft-grade aluminum
• Waterproof (IP67) and impact-resistant
• Powered by 2 AAA Batteries (Included)

IN
SPECTO

R
 SER

IES

UPC CODE ITEM COST MSRP

645397936220 NEB-POC-0005 24.00 44.99

645397936237 NEB-DSP-0011 6.00 N/A

UPC CODE ITEM COST MSRP

645397936206 NEB-POC-0004 15.00 28.99

645397936213 NEB-DSP-0010 6.00 N/A



The INSPECTOR 500+ is a powerful 500 lumen, 
rechargeable, waterproof (IPX7) penlight and 
expandable area light.  The INSPECTOR 500+ is 
equipped with a powerful magnetic base, steel 
clip, 4 light modes and features Flex-Power 
Technology, which allows the light to be powered 
by rechargeable or AAA batteries.  

RECHARGEABLE, WATERPROOF 
PENLIGHT & AREA LIGHT

PENLIGHT MODES (RECHARGEABLE BATTERY)
• Turbo (500 lumens): 30 seconds* / 142 meters
	 *After 30 seconds, light returns to the previously used 	
	 mode to prevent overheating and protect the battery. 	
	 Turbo mode can be reactivated at any time.
• High (250 lumens): 3.5 hours / 98 meters
• Low (25 lumens): 8 hours / 31 meters
• Strobe (250 lumens): 2.5 hours / 98 meters

AREA LIGHT MODES (RECHARGEABLE BATTERY)
• Turbo (400 lumens): 30 seconds* / 16 meters
• High (200 lumens): 3.5 hours / 11 meters
• Low (20 lumens): 8 hours / 6 meters
• Strobe (200 lumens): 2.5 hours / 11 meters
                                                                                                                             
DESIGN
• Flex-Power™ Technology
• Smart Power Control™ (SPC)
• Direct-to-Low
• Steel belt/pocket clip
• Anodized aircraft-grade aluminum
• Waterproof (IPX7) and impact-resistant
• Powerful magnetic base
• Battery charging indicator
                                                                                                                             
OPERATION
• Rear-positioned, ON/OFF button
                                                                                                                             
ACCESSORIES
• USB-A to Micro USB charging cable
                                                                                                                             
BATTERIES
• Powered by internal rechargeable battery (included) 
	 or 2x AAA batteries (not included)
	 (Recharge time: approx. 2 hours) 
                                                                                                                             
SPECS
• 0.1375 lbs.
• Length: Compacted: 6.3” / Extended: 6.5”
• Diameter: 0.7”

Actual Size

Display sold separately
‘Try Me’ sample not included

Display Dimensions
(H) 9” x (W) 6.22” x (D) 10.5” 

Gift Box Dimensions
(H) 6.4” x (W) 1” x (D) 0.72” 

     WARNING CALIFORNIA REQUIRED  |  Cancer and Reproductive Harm  |  www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

UPC CODE ITEM COST MSRP

645397001836 NEB-POC-1000 27.50 49.99

645397001843 NEB-DSP-1009 7.20 N/A



LIGHT MODES
• Turbo (800 lumens): 10 second intervals* / 88 meters
	 *After 10 seconds, light returns to the previously used mode to 	
	 prevent overheating and protect the battery. Turbo mode can be 	
	 reactivated at any time.
• High (450 lumens): 2 hours / 64 meters
• Medium (190 lumens): 4 hours / 40 meters
• Low (45 lumens): 7 hours / 20 meters
• Defensive Strobe
                                                                                                                                   
DESIGN
• USB-C rechargeable
• Smart Power Control™ (SPC)
• Smart Temperature Control™ (STC)
• Direct-to-Low
• PowerSave™ lockout
• Ergonomic Tac-Grip™ texture
• Anti-roll design
• Deep-carry steel pocket clip
• Integrated 5” ruler
• Anodized aircraft-grade aluminum
• Water and impact-resistant (IPX6)
                                                                                                                                   
OPERATION
• Rear-positioned button; tail-switch activation
                                                                                                                                   
ACCESSORIES
• USB-A to USB-C charging cable
                                                                                                                                   
BATTERIES
• Powered by lithium-ion rechargeable battery 
	 (10850, 3.7V, 750mAh) (Recharge time: 2 hours @ 0.5A)
                                                                                                                                   
SPECS
• 0.17 lb. 
• (L) 6.1” x (W) 0.71” x (D) 0.79”
                                                                                                                                   
U.S. PATENT
• 11,076,460 & 11,516,897

Slim yet powerful, the EDGE 800 delivers up to 800 
lumens in a compact, rugged design. Featuring 
tail switch activation, 5 light modes, and a deep 
carry pocket clip, it’s built for everyday carry 
and tactical readiness.  With its water-resistant 
aluminum construction, the EDGE 800 is your 
go-to for precision, durability, and performance.

ELITE
EVERYDAY CARRY™

Display Dimensions (NEB-POC-0017)
(H) 6” x (W) 11.6” x (D) 7.1” 

Box Dimensions (NEB-POC-0019)
(H) 7.9” x (W) 1.65” x (D) 1.43”

     WARNING CALIFORNIA REQUIRED  |  Cancer and Reproductive Harm  |  www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

UPC CODE ITEM DESCRIPTION COST MSRP

044435922629 NEB-POC-0017 Counter Display 27.00 44.99

044435925569 NEB-POC-0019 Replenishment 27.00 44.99



H E A D L A M P S



LIGHT MODES
• High (250 lumens): 1 hour / 65 meters
• Medium (50 lumens): 2 hours / 28 meters
• Low (15 lumens): 5 hours / 15 meters
                                                                                                   
DESIGN
• USB-C rechargeable
• Smart Power Control™ (SPC)
• Direct-to-Low
• Detachable cap light clip with adjustable tilt
• Battery charging indicator
• Water and dust-resistant (IP44)
                                                                                                   
OPERATION
• Side-positioned button controls power 
	 and mode selection
                                                                                                   
ACCESSORIES
• 2 adjustable head straps; one size fits all 
• 1 USB-A to USB-C charging cable
                                                                                                   
BATTERIES
• Powered by internal rechargeable battery
	 (Recharge time: 3 hours)
                                                                                                   
SPECS
• 0.3 lbs.
• (H) 1.75” x (W) 2.75” x (D) 0.6”

The MYCRO 250 is a rechargeable headlamp and 
cap-light that includes an adjustable head strap. 
Small enough to fit in the palm of your hand, the 
integrated tilt feature allows you to position the 
beam exactly where you want it. 

2-PACK
HEADLAMP & CAP-LIGHT

PDQ Dimensions
(H) 1.92” x (W) 6.3” x (D) 9.4” 

Natralock Dimensions
(H) 8.65” x (W) 4.88” x (D) 2.2”

     WARNING CALIFORNIA REQUIRED  |  Cancer and Reproductive Harm  |  www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

UPC CODE ITEM COST MSRP

645397941064 NEB-HLP-1010 18.00 29.99



LIGHT MODES
• Turbo (450 lumens): 30 seconds* / 80 meters
	 *After 30 seconds, light returns to the previously used 
	 mode to prevent overheating and protect the battery. 
	 Turbo mode can be reactivated at any time.
• High (150 lumens): 1 hour / 50 meters
• Medium (50 lumens): 2 hours / 18 meters
• Low (15 lumens): 5 hours / 10 meters
• Green: 10 hours / 3 meters
• Red: 10 hours / 3 meters
                                                                                                       
DESIGN
• USB-C rechargeable
• Detachable cap light clip with 130° adjustable tilt
• Smart Power Control (SPC)
• Direct-to-Red
• PowerSave™ lockout
• Battery charging indicator
• Water (IPX4) and impact-resistant
                                                                                                       
OPERATION
• Side-positioned button controls power 
	 and mode selection
                                                                                                       
ACCESSORIES
• Adjustable head strap; one size fits all
• Removable cap-light clip 
• USB-A to USB-C charging cable
                                                                                                       
BATTERIES
• Powered by internal rechargeable battery
	 (Recharge time: 0.5 - 1 hour)
                                                                                                       
SPECS
• 0.25 lbs.
• (H) 1.75” x (W) 2.75” x (D) 0.6”
                                                                                                       
U.S. PATENT
• 11,516,897

PDQ Dimensions
(H) 2.56” x (W) 5.83” x (D) 10.63” 

Natralock Dimensions
(H) 6.25” x (W) 4.88” x (D) 2.3”

The MYCRO 450 quickly converts from headlamp 
to cap-light and defies the dark with 6 modes, 
including the 450-lumen turbo mode and 
night vision-preserving green and red modes. 
The PowerSave lockout prevents accidental 
activation and the integrated tilt allows you to 
position the beam exactly where you need it. 

450-LUMEN
HEADLAMP & CAP-LIGHT

     WARNING CALIFORNIA REQUIRED  |  Cancer and Reproductive Harm  |  www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

UPC CODE ITEM DESCRIPTION COST MSRP

044435921455 NEB-HLP-0030 MYCRO 450 (Gray) 18.00 29.99

044435921448 NEB-HLP-0029 MYCRO 450 (Red) 18.00 29.99

044435921462 NEB-HLP-0031 MYCRO 450 (Blue) 18.00 29.99



The MYCRO 450 quickly converts from headlamp 
to cap-light and defies the dark with 6 modes, 
including the 450-lumen turbo mode and night 
vision-preserving green and red modes. The 
power lockout prevents accidental activation and 
the integrated tilt allows you to position the beam 
exactly where you need it. 

450-LUMEN
HEADLAMP & CAP-LIGHT

LIGHT MODES
• Turbo (450 lumens): 30 seconds* / 80 meters
	 *After 30 seconds, light returns to the previously used 
	 mode to prevent overheating and protect the battery. 
	 Turbo mode can be reactivated at any time.
• High (150 lumens): 1 hour / 50 meters
• Medium (50 lumens): 2 hours / 18 meters
• Low (15 lumens): 5 hours / 10 meters
• Green: 10 hours / 3 meters
• Red: 10 hours / 3 meters
                                                                                                       
DESIGN
• Mossy Oak® Bottomland™ camo pattern
• USB-C rechargeable
• Detachable cap light clip with 130° adjustable tilt
• Smart Power Control (SPC)
• Direct-to-Red
• PowerSave™ lockout
• Battery charging indicator
• Water (IPX4) and impact-resistant
                                                                                                       
OPERATION
• Side-positioned button controls power 
	 and mode selection
                                                                                                       
ACCESSORIES
• Adjustable head strap; one size fits all
• Removable cap-light clip 
• USB-A to USB-C charging cable
                                                                                                       
BATTERIES
• Powered by internal rechargeable battery
	 (Recharge time: 0.5 - 1 hour)
                                                                                                       
SPECS
• 0.25 lbs.
• (H) 1.75” x (W) 2.75” x (D) 0.6”
                                                                                                       
U.S. PATENT
• 11,516,897

Natralock Dimensions
(H) 6.25” x (W) 4.88” x (D) 2.3”

     WARNING CALIFORNIA REQUIRED  |  Cancer and Reproductive Harm  |  www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

UPC CODE ITEM COST MSRP

044435921783 NEB-HLP-0037 21.00 34.99



LIGHT MODES
• Turbo (550 lumens): 30 seconds* / 75 meters
	 *After 30 seconds, light returns to the previously used 
	 mode to prevent overheating and protect the battery. 
	 Turbo mode can be reactivated at any time.
• High (200 lumens): 30 minutes / 51 meters
• Medium (100 lumens): 1 hour / 38 meters
• Low (25 lumens): 2.33 hours / 19 meters
• C•O•B High (200 lumens): 25 minutes / 24 meters
• C•O•B Low (50 lumens): 50 minutes / 11 meters
• C•O•B Red (200 lumens): 40 minutes / 8 meters
                                                                                                                    
DESIGN
• USB-C rechargeable
• Detachable cap light clip with 130° adjustable tilt
• Smart Power Control (SPC)
• Power Memory Recall
• Direct-to-Low/Red
• PowerSave™ lockout
• Battery charging indicator
• Water (IPX4) and impact-resistant
                                                                                                                    
OPERATION
• Two top-positioned, ON/OFF buttons for LED and C•O•B
                                                                                                                    
ACCESSORIES
• Adjustable head strap; one size fits all
• Removable cap-light clip 
• USB-A to USB-C charging cable
                                                                                                                    
BATTERIES
• Powered by internal rechargeable battery
	 (Recharge time: 0.5 - 1 hour)
                                                                                                                    
SPECS
• 0.25 lbs.
• (H) 1.75” x (W) 2.75” x (D) 0.6”
                                                                                                                    
U.S. PATENT
• 11,516,897

The MYCRO 550+ Headlamp & Cap-Light provides 
7 light modes with 2 different light sources—an LED 
spot light and a C•O•B flood light.  The PowerSave 
lockout prevents accidental activation and the 
130° integrated tilt allows you to position the 
beam exactly where you need it. 

HEADLAMP & CAP-LIGHT
WITH 550 LUMEN TURBO MODE

Natralock Dimensions
(H) 6.25” x (W) 4.88” x (D) 2.3”

     WARNING CALIFORNIA REQUIRED  |  Cancer and Reproductive Harm  |  www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

UPC CODE ITEM DESCRIPTION COST MSRP

044435921349 NEB-HLP-0024 MYCRO 550+ (Gray) 24.00 39.99

044435921370 NEB-HLP-0027 MYCRO 550+ (Red) 24.00 39.99

044435921387 NEB-HLP-0028 MYCRO 550+ (Blue) 24.00 39.99



LIGHT MODES
• Turbo (700 lumens): 15 seconds* / 90 meters
	 *After 15 seconds, light returns to the previously used 
	 mode to prevent overheating and protect the battery. 
	 Turbo mode can be reactivated at any time.
• High (250 lumens): 1.5 hours / 50 meters
• Medium (120 lumens): 3 hours / 40 meters
• Low (35 lumens): 6 hours / 20 meters
• Green: 2 hours / 4 meters
• Red: 3 hours / 7 meters
                                                                                                              
DESIGN
• USB-C rechargeable
• Detachable cap light clip with 130° adjustable tilt
• Smart Power Control (SPC)
• Direct-to-Red
• PowerSave™ lockout
• Battery charging indicator
• Water (IPX4) and impact-resistant
                                                                                                              
OPERATION
• Top-positioned button controls power 
	 and mode selection
                                                                                                              
ACCESSORIES
• Adjustable breathable head strap; one size fits all
• Removable cap-light clip 
• USB-A to USB-C charging cable
                                                                                                              
BATTERIES
• Powered by internal rechargeable battery
	 (Recharge time: 1 hour @ 0.5A)
                                                                                                              
SPECS
• 0.25 lbs.
• (H) 1.75” x (W) 2.75” x (D) 0.6”
                                                                                                              
U.S. PATENT
• 11,076,460 & 11,516,897

Natralock Dimensions
(H) 6.25” x (W) 4.88” x (D) 2.3”

PDQ Dimensions
(H) 1.96” x (W) 5.7” x (D) 10.57”

The MYCRO 700 quickly converts from headlamp 
to cap-light and defies the dark with 6 modes, 
including the 700-lumen turbo mode and 
night vision-preserving green and red modes. 
The PowerSave lockout prevents accidental 
activation and the adjustable 130° tilt allows you 
to position the beam exactly where you need it. 

700-LUMEN
HEADLAMP & CAP-LIGHT

     WARNING CALIFORNIA REQUIRED  |  Cancer and Reproductive Harm  |  www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

UPC CODE ITEM COST MSRP

044435923039 NEB-HLP-0044 27.00 44.99



LIGHT MODES
• Turbo (900 lumens): 15 seconds* / 100 meters
	 *After 15 seconds, light returns to the previously used 
	 mode to prevent overheating and protect the battery. 
	 Turbo mode can be reactivated at any time.
• Spot High (300 lumens): 1 hour / 65 meters
• Spot Medium (200 lumens): 2 hours / 50 meters
• Spot Low (50 lumens): 4 hours / 25 meters
• C·O·B High (200 lumens): 1 hour / 22 meters
• C·O·B Low (50 lumens): 2 hours / 10 meters
• C·O·B Red: 1 hour / 4 meters
                                                                                                            
DESIGN
• USB-C rechargeable
• Detachable cap light clip with 130° adjustable tilt
• Smart Power Control (SPC)
• Direct-to-Red
• PowerSave™ lockout
• Battery charging indicator
• Water (IPX4) and impact-resistant
                                                                                                            
OPERATION
• Top-positioned buttons for spot and flood light
                                                                                                            
ACCESSORIES
• Adjustable breathable head strap; one size fits all
• Removable cap-light clip 
• USB-A to USB-C charging cable
                                                                                                            
BATTERIES
• Powered by internal rechargeable battery
	 (Recharge time: 1 hour @ 0.5A)
                                                                                                            
SPECS
• 0.25 lbs.
• (H) 1.75” x (W) 2.75” x (D) 0.6”
                                                                                                            
U.S. PATENT
• 11,076,460 & 11,516,897

Natralock Dimensions
(H) 6.25” x (W) 4.88” x (D) 2.3”

PDQ Dimensions
(H) 1.96” x (W) 5.7” x (D) 10.57”

The MYCRO 900+ Headlamp & Cap-Light defies 
the dark with multiple spot & flood modes, and 
night vision-preserving red light. The PowerSave 
lockout prevents accidental activation and the 
adjustable 130° tilt allows you to position the 
beam exactly where you need it. 

900-LUMEN
HEADLAMP & CAP-LIGHT

     WARNING CALIFORNIA REQUIRED  |  Cancer and Reproductive Harm  |  www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

UPC CODE ITEM COST MSRP

044435923053 NEB-HLP-0045 33.00 54.99



LIGHT MODES
• Spot High (500 lumens): 1.5 hours / 96 meters
• Spot Medium (150 lumens): 5.5 hours / 53 meters
• Spot Low (30 lumens): 10 hours / 23 meters
• 180° C·O·B High (300 lumens): 2 hours / 18 meters
• 180° C·O·B Low (100 lumens): 4 hours / 11 meters
• 180° C·O·B + Spot (600 lumens): 1.5 hours / 85 meters
                                                                                                                                            
DESIGN
• Flex-Power™ Technology
• Spot Light + Flexible C·O·B LED
• 180° wide angle illumination
• Smart Power Control™ (SPC)
• Direct-to-Low™

• Integrated 20° tilt
• BackBalance Fit™

• Lightweight, comfortable design
• Battery charging indicator
• LED Power indicator
• Aluminum, TPR & ABS Polymer construction
• Water and impact-resistant (IPX4)
                                                                                                                                            
OPERATION
• Dual top-positioned ON/OFF buttons: Spot & Flood
                                                                                                                                            
ACCESSORIES
• Adjustable, reflective head strap; one size fits all
• USB-A to USB-C charging cable
                                                                                                                                            
BATTERIES
• Powered by lithium-ion rechargeable battery (included)
	 or 3 AAA batteries (not included)
• NEB-BAT-0012 replacement battery available soon
                                                                                                                                            
SPECS
• 0.5 lbs.
• (H) 1.62” x (W) 2.47” x (D) 0.6”
                                                                                                                                           
U.S. PATENT
• 11,516,897

The CURVBEAM™ 600 FLEX headlamp combines 
a powerful spot light with an ultra-wide 180° 
flood beam all in a comfortable, low-profile 
design.  Equipped with our BackBalance Fit™, the 
rear-positioned battery provides better weight 
displacement for a more secure fit while on the go.

MADE FOR THOSE
ON THE MOVE

Box Dimensions
(H) 3.54” x (W) 6.3” x (D) 3.58”

Display Dimensions
(H) 10.63” x (W) 12.87” x (D) 10.83” 

     WARNING CALIFORNIA REQUIRED  |  Cancer and Reproductive Harm  |  www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

UPC CODE ITEM COST MSRP

044435920380 NEB-HLP-0021 27.00 44.99



LIGHT MODES
• Blood Tracker (100 lumens): 2.5 hours / 51 meters 
	 - 3 strobe rates (Fast, Medium, & Slow)
• White High (800 lumens): 3 hours / 93 meters
• White Medium (400 lumens): 4 hours / 69 meters
• White Low (200 lumens): 5 hours / 45 meters
                                                                                                                                            
DESIGN
• Patented IllumaTrace® technology
• Flex-Power™ technology
• BackBalance Fit™

• Smart Power Control™ (SPC)
• Anodized aircraft-grade aluminum
• Water and impact-resistant (IPX6)
                                                                                                                                            
OPERATION
• Dual top-positioned ON/OFF buttons: White & Blood-Tracker
                                                                                                                                            
ACCESSORIES
• Adjustable, reflective head strap; one size fits all
• USB-A to USB-C charging cable
                                                                                                                                            
BATTERIES
• Powered by lithium-ion rechargeable battery (included)
	 or 2x CR123A batteries (not included)
                                                                                                                                            
SPECS
• 0.5 lbs.
• (H) 1.62” x (W) 2.47” x (D) 0.6”
                                                                                                                                           
U.S. PATENT
• 11,796,140 B1

The IllumaTrace Blood Tracker Headlamp is a 
revolutionary tool that allows hunters to see 
blood trails in a whole new light.  Our patented 
IllumaTrace technology makes the blood appear 
to strobe like a neon sign to easily detect and 
identify blood trails against various backgrounds.

LIGHT YOUR PATH
FIND YOUR GAME

PDQ Dimensions
(H) 2.56” x (W) 6.378” x (D) 13.78” 

Natralock Dimensions
(H) 8.27” x (W) 5.7” x (D) 2.5”

     WARNING CALIFORNIA REQUIRED  |  Cancer and Reproductive Harm  |  www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

UPC CODE ITEM COST MSRP

044435919971 NEB-HLP-0020 42.00 69.99



Display sold separately

Display Dimensions:
(H) 8” x (W) 6.5” x (D) 11.5”

Gift Box Dimensions:
(H) 4.625” x (W) 4.25” x (D) 2.375”

LIGHT MODES
• Turbo (1,000 lumens): 40 seconds* / 105 meters
	 *After 40 seconds, light returns to the previously used mode to 	
	 prevent overheating and protect the battery. Turbo mode can be 	
	 reactivated at any time.
• High (450 lumens): 4 hours / 62 meters
• Medium (170 lumens): 5.5 hours / 40 meters
• Low (30 lumens): 27.5 hours / 18 meters
• Strobe (450 lumens): 4 hours / 62 meters
                                                                                                                              
DESIGN
• USB rechargeable
• Smart Power Control (SPC)
• Detachable head strap mount with adjustable tilt
• Powerful magnetic base
• Direct-to-Low feature
• Battery charging indicator
• Anodized aircraft-grade aluminum
• Waterproof (IPX7) and impact-resistant
                                                                                                                              
OPERATION
• Side-positioned button for power and mode selection
                                                                                                                              
ACCESSORIES
• Adjustable, reflective head strap; one size fits all
• USB-A to Micro USB charging cable
                                                                                                                              
BATTERIES
• Powered by internal rechargeable battery
  (Recharge time: 2.5 - 5 hours, depending on output of USB)
                                                                                                                              
SPECS
• 0.3125 lbs. 
• (H) 1.02” x (W) 3.72” X (D) 1.57”(light only)

The TRANSCEND is a powerful, rechargeable 
headlamp that features a 1,000 lumen Turbo 
Mode and new Smart Power Control that allows 
the TRANSCEND to seamlessly transition through 
the different light modes. 

RECHARGEABLE HEADLAMP
WITH 1,000 LUMEN TURBO MODE

     WARNING CALIFORNIA REQUIRED  |  Cancer and Reproductive Harm  |  www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

UPC CODE ITEM COST MSRP

645397935827 7001 30.00 49.99

645397935834 NEB-DSP-0027 5.00 N/A



LIGHT MODES
• Turbo (1,500 lumens): 30 seconds* / 129 meters
	 *After 30 seconds, light returns to the previously used mode to 	
	 prevent overheating and protect the battery. Turbo mode can be 	
	 reactivated at any time.
• High (750 lumens): 4 hours / 91 meters
• Medium (300 lumens): 5.5 hours / 58 meters
• Low (30 lumens): 28 hours / 18 meters
• Strobe - (750 lumens): 4 hours / 91 meters
                                                                                                                            
DESIGN
• USB-C rechargeable
• Smart Power Control (SPC)
• Detachable head strap mount with adjustable tilt
• Powerful magnetic base
• Direct-to-Low feature
• Battery charging indicator
• Anodized aircraft-grade aluminum
• Waterproof (IPX7) and impact-resistant
                                                                                                                            
OPERATION
• Side-positioned, ON/OFF button
• Mode Selector Dial 
                                                                                                                            
ACCESSORIES
• Adjustable, reflective head strap; one size fits all
• USB-A to USB-C charging cable
                                                                                                                            
BATTERIES
• Powered by internal rechargeable battery
  (Recharge time: 3.5 - 7 hours, depending on output of USB)
                                                                                                                            
SPECS
• 0.3125 lbs. 
• (H) 1.34” x (W) 3.73” X (D) 1.66” (light and mount)

The TRANSCEND 1500 is a powerful, USB-C 
rechargeable headlamp that features a 1,500 
lumen Turbo Mode.  The Mode Selector Dial and 
Smart Power Control enable the TRANSCEND to 
seamlessly transition through the different light 
modes. 

RECHARGEABLE HEADLAMP
WITH 1,500 LUMEN TURBO MODE

Display sold separately

Display Dimensions
(H) 9” x (W) 7.4” x (D) 10.75” 

Gift Box Dimensions
(H) 3.98” x (W) 5” x (D) 2.28” 

     WARNING CALIFORNIA REQUIRED  |  Cancer and Reproductive Harm  |  www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

UPC CODE ITEM COST MSRP

645397002123 NEB-HLP-1001 48.00 79.99

645397002062 NEB-DSP-1010 10.00 N/A



LIGHT MODES
• Turbo (3,000 lumens): 30 seconds* / 223 meters
	 *After 30 seconds, light returns to the previously used mode to 	
	 prevent overheating and protect the battery. Turbo mode can be 	
	 reactivated at any time.
• High (1,500 lumens): 2 hours / 149 meters
• Medium (750 lumens): 4.5 hours / 107 meters
• Low (50 lumens): 45 hours / 31 meters
• Strobe
                                                                                                                                            
DESIGN
• USB-C rechargeable
• Smart Power Control™ (SPC)
• Detachable head strap mount with adjustable tilt
• Powerful magnetic base
• Direct-to-Low™

• Lockout feature
• Battery charging indicator
• Anodized aircraft-grade aluminum
• Waterproof (IPX7) and impact-resistant
                                                                                                                                            
OPERATION
• Side-positioned, ON/OFF button
• Mode Selector Dial
                                                                                                                                            
ACCESSORIES
• 2-way adjustable, reflective head strap
• (4) hard hat clips
• USB-A to USB-C charging cable
                                                                                                                                            
BATTERIES
• Powered by internal lithium-ion rechargeable battery
	 (4,000mAh, 3.7V, 14.8Wh) (Recharge time: 3-6 hours)
                                                                                                                                            
SPECS
• 0.514 lbs. (without hard hat clips)
• (H) 1.15” x (W) 4.2” x (D) 1.5” (light only)
                                                                                                                                           
U.S. PATENT
• 11,516,897

3,000 LUMEN HEADLAMP +
DETACHABLE WORK LIGHT
The TRANSCEND 3000 is a powerful, USB-C 
rechargeable headlamp & detachable work 
light.  The Mode Selector Dial and Smart Power 
Control enable the TRANSCEND to seamlessly 
transition through the 5 impressive light modes, 
while the magnetic base and adjustable strap 
provide endless hands-free lighting solutions. 

Box Dimensions
(H) 4.5” x (W) 5.51” x (D) 2.75”

Display Dimensions
(H) 10.63” x (W) 8.58” x (D) 10.95”

     WARNING CALIFORNIA REQUIRED  |  Cancer and Reproductive Harm  |  www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

UPC CODE ITEM COST MSRP

044435921677 NEB-HLP-0035 54.00 89.99



P O C K E T  L I G H T S



LIGHT MODES
• Turbo (400 lumens): 40 seconds* / 82 meters
	 *After 40 seconds, light returns to the previously used 
	 mode to prevent overheating and protect the battery. 
	 Turbo mode can be reactivated at any time.
• High (150 lumens): 1 hour / 51 meters
• Medium (50 lumens): 2 hours / 31 meters
• Low (15 lumens): 5 hours / 18 meters
• Green: 40 hours / 1 meter
• Red: 40 hours / 1 meter

• ALARM & STROBE (115dB / 400 lumens)
                                                                                                      
DESIGN
• Rechargeable
• 115dB emergency alarm
• Power Memory Setting
• Battery charging indicator
• Keyring and carabiner clip
• Anodized aircraft-grade aluminum 
•	Water and impact-resistant
                                                                                                      
OPERATION
• 2 top-positioned buttons to independently 
	 control light and alarm
                                                                                                      
ACCESSORIES
• USB-A to Micro USB charging cable
                                                                                                      
BATTERIES
• Powered by internal rechargeable battery
	 (Recharge time: 2 hours)
                                                                                                      
SPECS
• 0.08 lbs.
• (H) 2.125” x (W) 1.4” x (D) 0.75”
                                                                                                      
AVAILABLE COLORS

• Black (0001)                  • Pink (0002)

Actual Size

THE PERSONAL ALARM AND LIGHT 
DESIGNED JUST FOR WOMEN
The MYPAL personal alarm and light features 
various light modes for any task at hand and a 
400 lumen TURBO mode to light up any space.  
The MYPAL is also equipped with an ear-piercing, 
115dB safety alarm and distress strobe to provide 
safety right at your fingertips. The compact size 
fits perfectly in a purse or on a key chain.

Gift Box Dimensions:
(H) 4.3” x (W) 0.9” x (D) 0.9”

     WARNING CALIFORNIA REQUIRED  |  Cancer and Reproductive Harm  |  www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

UPC CODE ITEM COST MSRP

645397936626 NEB-KEY-0001 22.00 39.99

645397936633 NEB-KEY-0002 22.00 39.99



U T I L I T Y  L I G H T S



LIGHT MODES
• High (300 lumens): 6 hours / 20 meters 
• Low (100 lumens): 16 hours / 10 meters 
                                                                                                                               
DESIGN
• ChromaView™ Technology 
• >80 CRI rating (Color Rendering Index)
• Smart Power Control™ (SPC)
• Universal clamp with 180° tilt
• Fits most grills
• Detachable design
• Integrated bottle opener
• Heat-resistant silicone grip
• Anodized aircraft-grade aluminum
• Water and impact-resistant
• Powerful magnetic base
                                                                                                                               
OPERATION
• Top-positioned button
                                                                                                                               
BATTERIES
• Powered by 3 AA batteries (included)
                                                                                                                               
SPECS
• 0.73 lb. 
• Light only: (L) 6.5625” x (W) 1” x (D) 1.5”
• Light with clamp: (L) 9.8125” x (W) 3.75” x (D) 1.5”
                                                                                                                              
U.S. PATENTS
• 11,076,460 & 11,516,897

Natralock Dimensions
(H) 13.58” x (W) 7” x (D) 1.75” 

PDQ Dimensions
(H) 2” x (W) 8.42” x (D) 11.1” 

The GRILLA Light uses ChromaView™ Technology 
to display true and accurate color clarity with a 
high CRI rating (>80), so that your food will look as 
good as it will taste.  This detachable 300 lumen 
work light features a powerful magnetic base 
and a universal clamp designed to fit most grills.  

300 LUMEN GRILL LIGHT
WITH CHROMAVIEW™ TECHNOLOGY

     WARNING CALIFORNIA REQUIRED  |  Cancer and Reproductive Harm  |  www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

UPC CODE ITEM COST MSRP

645397942801 NEB-ARE-0009 24.00 39.99



LIGHT MODES
• Fixture (850 lumens): 24 meters
• Backup High (500 lumens): 2 hours / 18 meters
• Backup Medium (185 lumens): 6 hours / 9 meters 
• Backup Low (80 lumens): 12 hours / 6 meters
                                                                                                                           
DESIGN
• Remains on without power
• Replaces standard (A70/A21) bulbs with E26 base
• Soft, white light (3,000K)
• 60W equivalent
                                                                                                                           
OPERATION
• Standard screw base - turn ON fixture to activate
• Power cap with button - press to activate
                                                                                                                           
ACCESSORIES
• Power cap for handheld use
                                                                                                                           
SPECS
• 0.3 lb. 
• (H) 5.12” x (W) 2.56” x (D) 2.56”

The Blackout Backup Emergency LED Bulb 
functions just like a standard bulb, using a wall 
or lighting fixture, but its rechargeable internal 
battery stays charged and ready to provide your 
home with up to 12 hours of emergency lighting 
during power outages. 

REMAINS ON EVEN
WITHOUT POWER

Actual Size

     WARNING CALIFORNIA REQUIRED  |  Cancer and Reproductive Harm  |  www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

UPC CODE ITEM COST MSRP

645397940586 NEB-ARE-0003 8.75 13.99

645397941866 NEB-DSP-0036 58.79 N/A

Box Dimensions
(H) 5.51” x (W) 2.84” x (D) 2.84”

PDQ Dimensions
(H) 9” x (W) 7” x (D) 11.78” 



LIGHT MODES
• Fixture (850 lumens): 24 meters
• Backup High (500 lumens): 2 hours / 18 meters
• Backup Medium (185 lumens): 6 hours / 9 meters 
• Backup Low (80 lumens): 12 hours / 6 meters
                                                                                                                           
DESIGN
• Remains on without power
• Replaces standard (A70/A21) bulbs with E26 base
• Soft, white light (3,000K)
• 60W equivalent
                                                                                                                           
OPERATION
• Standard screw base - turn ON fixture to activate
• Power cap with button - press to activate
                                                                                                                           
ACCESSORIES
• Power cap for handheld use
                                                                                                                           
SPECS
• 0.3 lb. (ea.)
• (H) 5.12” x (W) 2.56” x (D) 2.56” (ea.)

The Blackout Backup Emergency LED Bulb 
functions just like a standard bulb, using a wall 
or lighting fixture, but its rechargeable internal 
battery stays charged and ready to provide your 
home with up to 12 hours of emergency lighting 
during power outages. 

REMAINS ON EVEN
WITHOUT POWER

Actual Size

     WARNING CALIFORNIA REQUIRED  |  Cancer and Reproductive Harm  |  www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

UPC CODE ITEM COST MSRP

044435919704 NEB-ARE-0012 14.40 23.99

044435920373 NEB-DSP-0039 75.00 N/A

Floor Display Dimensions
(H) 51.61” x (W) 18.12” x (D) 12.21”

Box Dimensions
(H) 9.65” x (W) 2.84” x (D) 2.84”

PDQ Dimensions
(H) 10.96” x (W) 7” x (D) 11.53” 

FREE WITH 48 PIECE ORDER



The Flipit400 is a 400 lumen C•O•B LED light 
with 2 light modes that operates like a standard 
household light switch. Flipit400 includes hook 
& loop double-sided tape and 2 magnets for two 
easy mounting options, as well as a drywall screw 
hole for permanent mounting.

2 PACK
400 LUMEN HOUSEHOLD LIGHT

Display Dimensions:
(H) 11.375” x (W) 7.375” x (D) 11” 

Gift Box Dimensions:
(H) 11.375” x (W) 4.75” x (D) 1.25” 

LIGHT MODES
• High (400 lumens): 5 hours / 28 meters
• Low (100 lumens): 20 hours / 16 meters
                                                                                                     
DESIGN
• Water and impact-resistant plastic design
• Powerful magnets, double-sided hook and loop 
	 tape, and screw hole for mounting
                                                                                                     
OPERATION
• Front-positioned, ON/OFF switch 
                                                                                                     
ACCESSORIES
• Double-sided hook and loop tape
                                                                                                     
BATTERIES
• Powered by 3 AA batteries (included)
                                                                                                     
SPECS
• 0.35 lbs.
• Size: (L) 4.5” x (W) 3.15” x (D) 1.25”

Actual Size

     WARNING CALIFORNIA REQUIRED  |  Cancer and Reproductive Harm  |  www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

UPC CODE ITEM COST MSRP

645397936572 NEB-WLT-0010 13.00 24.99

645397936589 NEB-DSP-0023 6.00 N/A



The GLOW Light + Handle fits most of the popular 
30 oz. and 20 oz. tumblers. The GLOW not only 
makes it easier to hold and carry your beverage, 
it also provides convenient area lighting. The 
GLOW fits most standard vehicle cup holders, 
and perfectly holds your tumbler secure with the 
rubberized grip ring.

POWER OF LIGHT
AT YOUR FINGERTIPS

Display Dimensions
(H) 13” x (W) 4.75” x (D) 5.5” 

Gift Box Dimensions
(H) 4.825” x (W) 6.7” x (D) 4.75” 

LIGHT MODES
• Task Light (220 lumens): 3 hours / 24 meters
• Lantern (130 lumens): 3 hours / 15 meters
• Task + Lantern: 2 hours / 24 meters
                                                                                                  
DESIGN
• Ergonomic handle for 30 oz. tumbler
• ARCUS™ Technology
• Dimmable + Power Memory Setting
• Direct-to-Lantern feature
• Rubberized non-slip grip
• Water and impact-resistant
                                                                                                  
OPERATION
• Top-positioned, ON/OFF button; hold to dim
                                                                                                  
ACCESSORIES
• Insert to fit 20 oz. tumbler
                                                                                                  
BATTERIES
• Powered by 3 AAA batteries (included)
                                                                                                  
SPECS
• 0.47 lbs.
• (H) 4.625” x (W) 4.625” x (D) 6.75”
                                                                                                  
PATENT PENDING

The GLOW fits a variety of 30 & 20 oz. 
tumblers, including, but not limited to: 

YETI, RTIC, Glacier Point, Ozark Trail, 
NEBO, Member’s Mark, 

Mossy Oak & zak! 

     WARNING CALIFORNIA REQUIRED  |  Cancer and Reproductive Harm  |  www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

UPC CODE ITEM COST MSRP

645397932178 6668 17.50 34.99



Instantly upgrade garages, closets, basements 
and attics without batteries, rewiring or changing 
the fixture. This powerful 6,000 lumen light fits 
in any standard household light socket and each 
of the adjustable LED panels can be tilted 90o to 
direct the light exactly where you need it.  

EXTREMELY BRIGHT
6,000 LUMEN UTILITY LIGHT

LIGHT MODE
• 6,000 lumens: 80 meters 
                                                                                                
DESIGN
• Three 90o adjustable LED panels
• Quick and easy installation
• 600% more light than standard 60W bulb
• Energy efficient - only 60W
                                                                                                
OPERATION
• Standard screw base; switch ON to activate
                                                                                                
SPECS
• 0.75 lbs. 
• Collapsed size: (H)4.97”  x (W) 5.1”  x (D) 4.55”

Display sold separately

Display Dimensions
(H) 50” x (W) 19” x (D)12.5” 

Gift Box Dimensions
(H) 6” x (W) 5.9” x (D) 5.86” 

     WARNING CALIFORNIA REQUIRED  |  Cancer and Reproductive Harm  |  www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

UPC CODE ITEM COST MSRP

645397001102 NEB-OTH-0001 30.00 49.99

645397001157 NEB-DSP-1005 10.00 N/A



Instantly upgrade garages, closets, basements 
and attics without batteries, rewiring or changing 
the fixture. This powerful 9,000 lumen light fits in 
any standard household light socket and each of 
the four adjustable LED panels can be tilted 90o 
to direct the light exactly where you need it.  

EXTREMELY BRIGHT
9,000 LUMEN UTILITY LIGHT

LIGHT MODE
• 9,000 lumens: 80 meters 
                                                                                                
DESIGN
• Four 90o adjustable LED panels
• Quick and easy installation
• 1100% more light than standard 60W bulb
• Energy efficient - only 60W
                                                                                                
OPERATION
• Standard screw base; switch ON to activate
                                                                                                
SPECS
• 0.75 lbs. 
• Collapsed size: (H) 4.97”  x (W) 5.1”  x (D) 4.55”

Display sold separately

Display Dimensions
(H) 50” x (W) 19” x (D)12.5” 

Gift Box Dimensions
(H) 6” x (W) 5.9” x (D) 5.86” 

     WARNING CALIFORNIA REQUIRED  |  Cancer and Reproductive Harm  |  www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

UPC CODE ITEM COST MSRP

645397002215 NEB-ARE-0001 36.00 59.99

645397002550 NEB-DSP-1015 38.00 N/A



L A N T E R N S



LIGHT MODES
• 120° C•O•B High (200 lumens): 8.5 hours / 18 meters
• 120° C•O•B Low (32 lumens): 22 hours / 8 meters
• 360° C•O•B High (500 lumens): 3.5 hours / 18 meters
• 360° C•O•B Low (100 lumens): 7.5 hours / 8 meters
• 360° C•O•B Eco (12 lumens): 96 hours / 4 meters
• 360° Red C•O•B High (18 lumens): 11 hours / 4 meters
• 360° Red C•O•B Low (3 lumens): 34 hours / 2 meters
• Spot High (200 lumens): 8 hours / 112 meters
• Spot Low (40 lumens): 12 hours / 59 meters
                                                                                                                                  
DESIGN
• USB-C rechargeable
• 360° ARCUS™ C•O•B Technology
• Dimming + Power Memory Recall
• Smart Power Control™ (SPC)
• Direct-to-Red
• Folding metal hanging hooks
• Powerful magnetic base
• Durable, ABS construction
• Waterproof (IPX7) and impact-resistant
                                                                                                                                  
OPERATION
• Side-positioned, power/mode button
                                                                                                                                  
ACCESSORIES
• Multi-use lanyard
                                                                                                                                  
BATTERIES
• Powered by internal Li-Ion rechargeable battery
	 (18650, 3.7V, 2000 mAh) 
	 (Recharge time: 2 hours @ 1.0A, 4 hours @ 0.5A)
                                                                                                                                  
SPECS
• 0.6 lbs.
• (H) 5.27” x (W) 1.97” x (D) 1.69”
                                                                                                                                  
U.S. PATENT
• 11,516,897

Actual Size

The TEMPEST 500 is a powerful 500-lumen, 
rechargeable, waterproof lantern and spot light 
that utilizes ARCUS C•O•B Technology to produce 
360o or 120o of brilliant white or red light. The  
multi-use lanyard provides easy portability and 
hands-free convenience. 

500-LUMEN
ARCUS™ C•O•B LANTERN & SPOT LIGHT

Natralock Dimensions
(H) 9.05” x (W) 5.83” x (D) 2.5”

PDQ Dimensions
(H) 1.97” x (W) 6.6” x (D) 13”

     WARNING CALIFORNIA REQUIRED  |  Cancer and Reproductive Harm  |  www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

UPC CODE ITEM COST MSRP

044435922360 NEB-LTN-0012 21.00 34.99



LIGHT MODES
• Lantern High (400 lumens): 2 hours / 25 meters 
• Lantern Low (200 lumens): 3 hours / 18 meters
• Lantern Red S.O.S.
• RBG String Light
	 - 16 color modes (Red, Green, Blue, Yellow, Light Blue, Purple, 
	 White, Rainbow Fade, Rainbow Slow Chasing, Rainbow Fast 
	 Chasing, Color Cycling, Single White Chasing, Rainbow Dancing, 
	 Rainbow Strobe 1, Rainbow Strobe 2, Color Chasing)
                                                                                                                                            
DESIGN
• USB-C rechargeable
• Retractable, 26ft. RGB string light with 16 color modes
• Collapsible hanging hook doubles as string light retraction handle
• Carabiner attachment
• LED power/charging indicator
• Durable, ABS construction
• Water and impact-resistant (IPX4)
                                                                                                                                            
OPERATION
• Dual-function button controls lantern & string light
                                                                                                                                            
ACCESSORIES
• USB-A to USB-C charging cable
• Keyring carabiner
                                                                                                                                            
BATTERIES
• Powered by internal Li-Ion rechargeable battery
	 (18650, 3.7V, 2000 mAh) 
	 (Recharge time: 2 hours @ 1.0A, 4 hours @ 0.5A)
                                                                                                                                            
SPECS
• 0.9 lb.
• Lantern: (L) 4.96” x (W) 5.55” x (D) 1.61”
• String Light: (L) 26’

The LUNA 400+ String Light & Lantern is compact 
and rechargeable with a unique retractable design.   
This 400-lumen lantern has 3 light modes, and 
also features a 26ft., retractable RGB string light 
with 16 color modes, perfect for enhancing your 
camping adventure or adding festive ambiance to 
your own backyard.

400-LUMEN LANTERN +
26FT. RETRACTABLE STRING LIGHT

PDQ Dimensions
(H) 1.96” x (W) 9.05” x (D) 11.89” 

Natralock Dimensions
(H) 11.87” x (W) 8.26” x (D) 1.58”

     WARNING CALIFORNIA REQUIRED  |  Cancer and Reproductive Harm  |  www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

UPC CODE ITEM COST MSRP

044435922353 NEB-LTN-0011 21.00 34.99



LIGHT MODES
• High (500 lumens): 3 hours / 14 meters
• Medium (250 lumens): 6 hours / 10 meters
• Low (50 lumens): 15 hours / 4 meters
• Strobe (250 lumens): 3 hours / 10 meters
• Red (20 lumens): 5 hours / 5 meters
• Red Strobe (20 lumens): 5 hours / 5 meters
                                                                                                                                  
DESIGN
• Collapsible
• Smart Power Control™ (SPC)
• Direct-to-Red
• Folding carry handle
• Battery charging indicator
• Water-resistant (IPX4)
                                                                                                                                  
OPERATION
• Front-positioned, ON/OFF power button
                                                                                                                                  
BATTERIES
• Powered by 3 AA batteries included)
                                                                                                                                  
SPECS
• 0.69 lbs.
• (H) 5.5” x (W) 5.5” / Collapsed height: 2”

Actual Size

Natralock Dimensions
(H) 10.18” x (W) 7.5” x (D) 2” 

PDQ Dimensions
(H) 11.5” x (W) 9.2” x (D) 10.4”

The GALILEO AIR 500 is a powerful 500 lumen 
lantern that features a space-saving, collapsible 
design for convenient portability.  The warm 
white light efficiently illuminates any space while 
the red light option helps preserve night vision in 
low light conditions.

COLLAPSIBLE 
500 LUMEN LANTERN

     WARNING CALIFORNIA REQUIRED  |  Cancer and Reproductive Harm  |  www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

UPC CODE ITEM COST MSRP

645397940852 NEB-LTN-1008 12.00 19.99



LIGHT MODES
• High (1,000 lumens): 1 hour / 20 meters
• Medium (500 lumens): 5 hours / 14 meters
• Low (100 lumens): 10 hours / 6 meters
• Strobe (500 lumens): 2.5 hours / 14 meters
• Red (40 lumens): 10 hours / 5 meters
• Red Strobe (40 lumens): 5 hours / 5 meters
                                                                                                                                  
DESIGN
• USB-C rechargeable
• Collapsible
• Smart Power Control™ (SPC)
• Power Bank
• Direct-to-Red
• Folding carry handle
• Battery charging indicator
• Water-resistant (IPX4)
                                                                                                                                  
OPERATION
• Front-positioned, ON/OFF power button
                                                                                                                                  
ACCESSORIES
• USB-A to USB-C charging cable
                                                                                                                                  
BATTERIES
• Powered by rechargeable lithium polymer battery 	
	 (104050, 3.7V, 2500mAh included) 
	 Recharge time: 2 hours (1.0A) - 4 hours (0.5A) 
                                                                                                                                  
SPECS
• 0.73 lbs.
• (H) 5.5” x (W) 5.5” / Collapsed height: 2”

The Galileo AIR 1000 is a powerful 1,000 lumen 
lantern that features a space-saving, collapsible 
design for convenient portability.  The warm 
white light efficiently illuminates any space while 
the red light option helps preserve night vision in 
low light conditions.  This rechargeable lantern 
also serves as a power bank to charge your USB 
powered devices.  

COLLAPSIBLE 1,000 LUMEN 
LANTERN + POWER BANK

Actual Size

Natralock Dimensions
(H) 10.18” x (W) 7.5” x (D) 2” 

Display Dimensions
(H) 11.5” x (W) 9.2” x (D) 10.4”

     WARNING CALIFORNIA REQUIRED  |  Cancer and Reproductive Harm  |  www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

UPC CODE ITEM COST MSRP

645397002130 NEB-LTN-1003 36.00 59.99

645397002284 NEB-DSP-1011 8.00 N/A



The POPPY PUCK is the pocket-sized version 
of our classic POPPY lantern with an enhanced 
pop-up design that allows the light to be angled 
in any direction.  Equipped with 2 light sources 
and 5 light modes, the POPPY PUCK provides 
convenient hands-free lighting with its folding 
hanging hooks and powerful magnetic base.

300-LUMEN
POCKET LANTERN

LIGHT MODES
• High (300 lumens): 50 minutes / 22 meters 
• Low (30 lumens): 3.5 hours / 8 meters
• Strobe

LANTERN MODES
• On (10 lumens): 6 hours / 4 meters 
• Flicker (7 lumens): 6 hours / 4 meters
                                                                                                                             
DESIGN
• Rechargeable (USB-C)
• Collapsible design
• Folding hanging hooks
• Smart Power Control™ (SPC)
• Direct-to-Lantern
• Battery charging indicator
• Powerful magnetic base
• Anodized aircraft-grade aluminum
• Impact-resistant (1 meter)
                                                                                                                             
OPERATION
• Side-positioned button
                                                                                                                             
ACCESSORIES
• USB-A to USB-C charging cable
                                                                                                                             
BATTERIES
• Powered by internal Li-Ion rechargeable battery 
	 (Recharge time: 1 hour)
                                                                                                                             
SPECS
• 0.13 lbs. 
• (H) 1.3” x (W) 1.9” x (D) 1.9”
                                                                                                                             
U.S. PATENT
• 11,516,897
                                                                                                                            
ASSORTED COLORS (NEB-LTN-0016)

• Dark Gray (6)               Rose Gold (6)               Light Gray (6)

Package Dimensions
(H) 2.48” x (W) 1.85” x (D) 1.85”

Display Dimensions
(H) 10” x (W) 11” x (D) 12.35” 

‘Try Me’ sample not included

     WARNING CALIFORNIA REQUIRED  |  Cancer and Reproductive Harm  |  www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

UPC CODE ITEM COST MSRP COLOR

044435923114 NEB-LTN-0016 13.80 22.99 Assorted

044435922858 NEB-LTN-0013 13.80 22.99 Light Gray

044435923091 NEB-LTN-0014 13.80 22.99 Dark Gray

044435923107 NEB-LTN-0015 13.80 22.99 Rose Gold



Display Dimensions
(H) 12.2” x (W) 8.9” x (D) 6.85” 

Gift Box Dimensions
(H) 3.5” x (W) 3.25” x (D) 1.75” 

The BIG Poppy is a combination 300 lumen 
lantern, bright 200 lumen spot light and realistic 
flickering flame lantern.  The BIG Poppy is 
rechargeable and also serves as a power bank 
to charge other USB powered devices.  The Flame 
Emulator produces a realistic flame without the 
heat and danger of real fire, creating the perfect, 
safe indoor or outdoor ambiance.

RECHARGEABLE 4-IN-1 LANTERN
AND POWER BANK

LIGHT MODES
• Lantern (300 lumens): 3 hours / 14 meters
• Spot Light (200 lumens): 15 hours / 150 meters
• Flickering Flame (10 lumens): 8 hours / 4 meters
                                                                                                                
DESIGN
• Rechargeable
• Power bank for USB powered devices
• Dimmable (lantern and spot light)
• Power Memory Recall
• Adjustable handle
• Charging indicator
• Rubberized body design
• Water and impact-resistant
                                                                                                                
OPERATION
• Side-positioned, ON/OFF button
                                                                                                                
BATTERIES
• Powered by rechargeable battery (included) 
	 (Recharge time: 2 hours)
                                                                                                                
SPECS
• 0.3 lbs.
• Height: Closed - 5.94” / Open - 8.375”
• Diameter: 4.0625”

     WARNING CALIFORNIA REQUIRED  |  Cancer and Reproductive Harm  |  www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

UPC CODE ITEM COST MSRP

645397935636 6908 24.00 39.99



F I S H I N G  S E R I E S



Whether it’s by the shore, on the dock, or in a boat with no land in sight, the perfect fishing 
spot exists for each of us—and our fishing lights were created for each one of them.  From 
illuminating fluorescent fishing line with our OMNI Fish Dock Light, to causing a food chain 
reaction in the depths with our SUBMERSER series, our fishing lights are designed to 
attract the game fish you’ve told so many stories about.  

• 400 lumens
• Waterproof (IPX8)
• 20’ watertight cable
• Low power consumption
• Submersible up to 30 feet
• Two 12V DC battery clamps

• 800 lumens
• Waterproof (IPX8)
• 20’ watertight cable
• Low power consumption
• Submersible up to 30 feet
• Two 12V DC battery clamps

• 1,600 lumens
• Waterproof (IPX8)
• 20’ watertight cable
• Low power consumption
• Submersible up to 30 feet
• Two 12V DC battery clamps

• 300 lumens
• Waterproof (IPX8)
• Water-activated
• 6 meter Nylon rope
• Submersible up to 30 feet
• Powered by 3 AA batteries

• 500 lumens
• Rechargeable
• Waterproof (IPX8)
• Water-activated
• 6 meter Nylon rope
• Submersible up to 30 feet

• 450 lumens
• White, Green & UV Light
• USB-C rechargeable
• 4,000mAh power bank
• Rotating C•O•B panels
• Rotating magnetic handles

FISHING LIGHT SERIES

UPC	  645397003519 UPC	  645397003526 UPC	  645397003540 UPC	  645397003533 UPC	  645397003557 UPC	  645397003502
ITEM #	  NEB-OTH-0005 ITEM #	  NEB-OTH-0006 ITEM #	  NEB-OTH-0008 ITEM #	  NEB-OTH-0007 ITEM #	  NEB-OTH-0009 ITEM #	  NEB-OTH-0004

COST	  $42.00 COST	  $60.00 COST	  $21.00 COST	  $39.00COST	  $27.00 MSRP	  $44.99 MSRP	  $69.99 MSRP	  $99.99 MSRP	  $34.99 MSRP	  $64.99 COST	  $39.00 MSRP	  $64.99



P E S T  &  S O L A R  L I G H T S



The Mini Bug Zapper & Lantern uses UV light 
technology to attract pesky flying insects inside 
where they are zapped by a 360° electrical grid. 
This product also features a lantern to provide 
ambient light to the surrounding area. The 
collapsible handle and hook make it easy to hang 
or store when not in use.

ATTRACTS AND ZAPS
FLYING INSECTS

LIGHT MODES
• 	Zapper: 16 hours
• 	Lantern (High): 150 lumens / 5 hours
• 	Lantern (Low): 50 lumens / 15 hours
• 	Lantern (High) + Zapper: 150 lumens / 4 hours
• 	Lantern (Low) + Zapper: 50 lumens / 8 hours
                                                                                                                               
DESIGN
• 	USB-C rechargeable
•	Patent pending Dual-Band UV Attractant Technology
•	360° electric grid with protective grid covering
• 	Collapsible handle + hook
•	Charging indicator
• 	Indoor or outdoor use
                                                                                                                               
OPERATION
• Side-positioned button
                                                                                                                              
ACCESSORIES
•	USB-A to USB-C charging cable
•	Zapper grid cleaning brush
                                                                                                                               
BATTERIES
•	Powered by internal Li-Ion battery (included)
	 (18650, 3.7V, 2000mAh)
                                                                                                                               
SPECS
•	(H) 5.21” x (W) 2.76” x (D) 2.76”
• 	1 lb.

Natralock Dimensions
(H) 9.84” x (W) 5.67” x (D) 2.8”

Actual Size

     WARNING CALIFORNIA REQUIRED  |  Cancer and Reproductive Harm  |  www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

UPC CODE ITEM COST MSRP

645397942160 NEB-ZAP-0001 21.00 34.99



The Solar Zapper & Lantern uses dual-band UV 
attractant technology to attract pesky flying 
insects where they are zapped by the 1,300V 
electrical grid. The Solar Zapper also features a 
warm LED light that elegantly transforms any 
outdoor space with its inviting ambient glow. 

ATTRACTS AND ZAPS
FLYING INSECTS

LIGHT MODES
•	Warm Glow: 34 Hours
• UV: 22 Hours
• Warm Glow + UV: 13 Hours
                                                                                                                               
DESIGN
• 	Solar-powered
• 	USB-C rechargeable
•	Patent pending Dual-Band UV Attractant Technology
•	Warm LED light
•	Auto On/Off light sensor
•	Rubber carrying handle
•	Removable base for easy cleaning
• 	1,300V electric grid with protective grid covering
•	Water-resistant
                                                                                                                               
OPERATION
• Top-positioned mode selection dial
                                                                                                                              
ACCESSORIES
•	USB-C charging cable
• Cleaning brush
                                                                                                                               
BATTERIES
•	Powered by internal Li-Ion battery (included)
	 (18650, 3.7V, 2000mAh)
	 (Recharge time: USB-C: 4 hours / Solar: 13 hours)
                                                                                                                               
SPECS
•	(L) 7.5” x (W) 5” x (D) 5”
• 	0.68 lbs.

Box Dimensions
(H) 7.28” x (W) 5.47” x (D) 5.43”      WARNING CALIFORNIA REQUIRED  |  Cancer and Reproductive Harm  |  www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

UPC CODE ITEM COST MSRP

645397942108 NEB-ZAP-0003 30.00 49.99



The Solar Torch Zapper uses dual-band UV 
attractant technology to attract pesky flying 
insects where they are zapped by the 1,300V 
electrical grid. The Solar Zapper also features a 
warm LED light that elegantly transforms any 
outdoor space with an inviting ambient glow. 

ATTRACTS AND ZAPS
FLYING INSECTS

LIGHT MODES
• 	Warm Glow: 26 Hours
• 	UV: 10 Hours
• 	Warm Glow + UV: 7 Hours
                                                                                                                               
DESIGN
• 	Solar-powered
•	Patent pending Dual-Band UV Attractant Technology
•	Warm LED light
•	Adjustable height (18” - 49”)
•	Removable tray for easy cleaning
• 	1,300V electric grid with protective grid covering
•	Water-resistant
• Tool-free assembly
                                                                                                                               
OPERATION
• Top-positioned mode selection dial
                                                                                                                              
ACCESSORIES
• (4) pole sections
• (1) ground stake
• (1) foot assist stake
•	Cleaning brush
                                                                                                                               
BATTERIES
•	Powered by internal Li-Ion battery (included)
	 (18650, 3.7V, 1200mAh) (Recharge time: 13 hours)
                                                                                                                               
SPECS
•	Full Height (4 pole sections + ground stake): 59”
	 - 4 Pole Sections with in-ground installation: 49”
	 - 3 Pole Sections with in-ground installation: 39”
	 - 2 Pole Sections with in-ground installation: 29”
	 - 1 Pole Section with in-ground installation: 18”
• 	2.15 lbs.

Box Dimensions
(H) 12.24” x (W) 5.46” x (D) 5.6” 

     WARNING CALIFORNIA REQUIRED  |  Cancer and Reproductive Harm  |  www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

UPC CODE ITEM COST MSRP

645397942092 NEB-ZAP-0002 33.00 54.99



The Flying Insect Trap uses dual-band UV 
attractant technology to attract pesky flying 
insects where they are trapped indefinitely by 
the easily refillable glue cards. This product 
conveniently plugs into any standard 100-240V 
household power outlet.

SAFE FOR YOU
NOT FOR BUGS

LIGHT MODES
•	UV (365nm+395nm)
                                                                                                                               
DESIGN
• 	AC plug-in
•	Patent pending Dual-Band UV Attractant Technology
•	Refillable glue cards
• 	Odorless
•	No chemical insecticides
• 	Indoor or outdoor use
                                                                                                                              
ACCESSORIES
•	(2) glue cards
                                                                                                                               
SPECS
•	(H) 5.21” x (W) 2.76” x (D) 2.76”
• 	1 lb.

GLUE CARD REFILLS
PDQ Dimensions

(H) 5.315” x (W) 3.94” x (D) 4.3”
Natralock Dimensions

(H) 5.13” x (W) 3.54” x (D) 0.25” 

NEB-TRP-0002
GLUE CARD REFILLS (6pk)

FLYING INSECT TRAP
Natralock Dimensions

(H) 9.25” x (W) 4.88” x (D) 2” 

     WARNING CALIFORNIA REQUIRED  |  Cancer and Reproductive Harm  |  www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

UPC CODE ITEM COST MSRP

645397942115 NEB-TRP-0001 10.20 16.99

645397942122 NEB-TRP-0002 3.60 5.99



The Solar Lantern features a warm LED light 
and realistic flickering flame that elegantly 
transforms any outdoor space with an inviting 
ambient glow. 

SOLAR-POWERED LANTERN
WITH REALISTIC FLICKERING FLAME

LIGHT MODES
•	Flicker: 45 hours
•	Glow: 25 hours
•	Flicker + Glow: 15 hours
                                                                                                                               
DESIGN
• 	Solar-powered 
• USB-C rechargeable
•	Realistic flickering flame
• Diffused LED light
• Automatic On/Off light sensor (dusk-to-dawn)
•	Removable rubber carry handle
•	Weather-resistant (IPX4)
                                                                                                                               
OPERATION
• Top-positioned mode select dial
                                                                                                                              
ACCESSORIES
•	USB-A to USB-C charging cable
                                                                                                                               
BATTERIES
•	Powered by internal Li-Ion battery (included)
	 (18650, 3.7V, 2000mAh, 7.4Wh)
	 (Recharge time: USB-C: 4 hours / Solar: 13 hours)
                                                                                                                               
SPECS
•	(L) 7.5” x (W) 5” x (D) 5”
• 	0.68 lbs.

Box Dimensions
(H) 7.28” x (W) 5.47” x (D) 5.43”      WARNING CALIFORNIA REQUIRED  |  Cancer and Reproductive Harm  |  www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

UPC CODE ITEM COST MSRP

645397942863 NEB-LTN-0006 24.00 39.99



The Solar Torch uses a warm LED light and 
realistic flickering flame to elegantly transform 
any outdoor space with an inviting ambient glow. 
The convenient adjustable height works perfectly 
for any landscape setting.

SOLAR-POWERED TORCH
WITH REALISTIC FLICKERING FLAME

LIGHT MODES
•	Flicker: 42 hours
•	Glow: 18 hours
•	Flicker + Glow: 10 hours
                                                                                                                               
DESIGN
• 	Solar-powered
•	Realistic flickering flame
• Diffused LED light
• Automatic On/Off light sensor (dusk-to-dawn)
•	Weather-resistant (IPX4)
• Adjustable height (18” - 49”)
•	Tool-free assembly
                                                                                                                               
OPERATION
• Top-positioned mode select dial
                                                                                                                              
ACCESSORIES
• (4) pole sections
• (1) ground stake
• (1) foot assist stake
                                                                                                                               
BATTERIES
•	Powered by internal Li-Ion battery (included)
	 (18650, 3.7V, 1200mAh, 4.44Wh)
	 (Recharge time: 12 hours)
                                                                                                                               
SPECS
•	Total assembled height: 59”
	 - In-ground height (4 pole sections): 49”
	 - In-ground height (3 pole sections): 39”
	 - In-ground height (2 pole sections): 29”
	 - In-ground height (1 pole section): 18”
• 	2.15 lbs.

Box Dimensions
(H) 12.24” x (W) 5.46” x (D) 5.6” 

     WARNING CALIFORNIA REQUIRED  |  Cancer and Reproductive Harm  |  www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

UPC CODE ITEM COST MSRP

645397942870 NEB-LTN-0007 27.00 44.99



B A T T E R I E S



B
ATTER

IES

NEB-BAT-0006

2x21700 BATTERY
(9000mAh, 3.7V, 33.3Wh)

COMPATIBLE WITH: 
NEB-SPT-1005 MASTER SERIES SL25

NEB-BAT-0007

3x26650 BATTERY
(5000mAh, 10.8V, 54Wh)

COMPATIBLE WITH: 
NEB-FLT-1015 DAVINCI 18000

NEB-BAT-0009

2x26650 BATTERY
(5000mAh, 7.4V, 37Wh)

COMPATIBLE WITH: 
NEB-FLT-1011 DAVINCI 12000
NEB-FLT-1016 DAVINCI 8000

NEB-BAT-0010

21700 BATTERY
(4000mAh, 3.7V, 14.8Wh)

COMPATIBLE WITH: 
NEB-FLT-0026 LUXTREME MZ60 BLUELINE
NEB-FLT-1008 LUXTREME
NEB-FLT-1009 MASTER SERIES FL3000
NEB-FLT-1036 IllumaTrace Blood Tracker
NEB-HLP-0035 TRANSCEND 3000

NEB-BAT-0005

18650 BATTERY
(3200mAh, 3.7V, 11.84Wh)

COMPATIBLE WITH: 
NEB-FLT-1021 SLYDE KING 2K (Mossy Oak)
NEB-FLT-1044 SLYDE KING 1K
NEB-SPT-1004 LUXTREME SL25R
NEB-WLT-0003 SLYDE KING
NEB-WLT-1003 SLYDE KING 2K

NEB-BAT-0008

18650 BATTERY
(3200mAh, 3.7V, 11.84Wh)

COMPATIBLE WITH: 
NEB-FLT-0008 REDLINE X
NEB-FLT-0052 BLUELINE 1800
NEB-FLT-1017 MASTER SERIES FL1500
NEB-FLT-1033 BIG LARRY 600
NEB-HLP-0020 IllumaTrace Blood Tracker
NEB-HLP-1001 TRANSCEND 1500
NEB-HLP-1006 MASTER SERIES HL1000
NEB-LTN-0004 GALILEO 1000 FLEX
NEB-LTN-1000 GALILEO 500
NEB-WLT-0031 SLYDE KING 4K

NEB-BAT-0013

16340 BATTERY
(800mAh, 3.7V, 2.96Wh)

COMPATIBLE WITH: 
NEB-FLT-1018 MASTER SERIES FL750

NEB-BAT-0012

802938 BATTERY
(1100mAh, 3.7V, 4.07Wh)

COMPATIBLE WITH: 
NEB-HLP-0021 CURVBEAM 600 FLEX

COST:  $13.80

COST:  $13.80

COST:  $17.40

COST:  $21.00

MSRP:  $22.99

MSRP:  $22.99

MSRP:  $28.99

MSRP:  $34.99

COST:  $10.80COST:  $21.00 MSRP:  $17.99MSRP:  $34.99

COST:  $21.00 MSRP:  $34.99

COST:  $13.80 MSRP:  $22.99



Top Customer Picks

Laser Engraving
• NEB-FLT-0003 REDLINE FLEX (pg. 10)
• NEB-FLT-0008 REDLINE X (pg. 12)
• NEB-FLT-1041 Mini Larry 500 (pg. 34)
• NEB-WLT-0001 BIG Larry 2 (pg. 35)
• NEB-POC-0004 INSPECTOR (pg. 52)

Screen Printing
• NEB-POC-0010 LUXTREME NANO (pg. 14)
• NEB-WLT-1008 OMNI 3K (pg. 45)
• NEB-ARE-0009 GRILLA Light 300 (pg. 69)
• #6668 GLOW (pg. 73)
• #6908 BIG POPPY (pg. 82)

QUANTITY REQUIREMENTS
Custom printing orders must be a minimum of 100 pieces.
                                                                                                                          
LEAD TIME
Allow 15-20 business days for production time.
                                                                                                                          
SHIPPING
Free shipping with qualifying orders.
                                                                                                                          
PAYMENT
Orders will not be released for printing until payment has 
been received in full, via credit card or CIA.
                                                                                                                          
LOGO
Orders over 3,000 pieces may have the NEBO and product 
logos removed. (Allow 90 days for production time.)
                                                                                                                          
SCREEN PRINTING PRICES
• 100 - 499 pieces = Dealer Cost + $2.00 per unit
• 500 - 999 pieces = Dealer Cost + $1.50 per unit
• 1,000+ pieces = Dealer Cost + $1.00 per unit
                                                                                                                          
LASER ENGRAVING PRICES
• 100 - 499 pieces = Dealer Cost + $2.50 per unit
• 500 - 999 pieces = Dealer Cost + $2.00 per unit
• 1,000+ pieces = Dealer Cost + $1.50 per unit

NEBO offers custom screen printing and laser 
engraving services on most products. Utilize our 
products to advertise your company or event!  

*There is a one-time $35 fee (per custom print/engrave order), which includes the setup for either screen printing or 
laser engraving. This setup fee covers the logo/text printed in a single location on the product, using a single color. 
There is an additional charge for printing or laser engraving on multiple locations or printing in more than one color. 
There is a $0.50 charge per unit for products that require removal from a box or natralock packaging.

CONTACT YOUR SALES REPRESENTATIVE FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION: 800-255-6061

CUSTOM PRINTING 
& ENGRAVING



ORDER ALL YOUR 
NEBO ONLINE!
Register Today at ACG Dealer

Introducing ACG Dealer, your home for online 
wholesale ordering of all NEBO, TRUE, THAW,  
and iPROTEC products. ACG Dealer is a 
convenient resource for you to manage your 
account, order products, and have easy access 
to all account information. Ordering your 
favorite NEBO products has never been easier!

Shop today at www.ACGDEALER.com.

MKT-CAT-1022

For more information or to place an order, contact your NEBO sales representative.
CALL TOLL FREE: 800.255.6061 or VISIT OUR WEBSITE: WWW.ACGDEALER.COM


